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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC4IRA_VT_1 4IR ACCOUNTING C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 100 !ACC4IRA_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC4IRB_VT_2 4IR ACCOUNTING C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACC4IRB_VT_2_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC4IRB_VT_2 4IR ACCOUNTING C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!ACC4IRB_VT_2_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!ALE00Y1_VT_0_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100
!ALE00Y1_VT_0_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 407 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_N; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 405 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 416 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 410 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 306 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 301 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 302 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 305 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 301 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 302 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALE00Y1_VT_0 ACADEMIC LITERACY FOR EDUCATION T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403 !ALE00Y1_VT_0_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101 !ACC100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 100 !ACC100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 100 !ACC100_VT_0_P_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 309 !ACC100_VT_0_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 406 !ACC100_VT_0_T_L; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 407 !ACC100_VT_0_T_M; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409 !ACC100_VT_0_T_N; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !ACC100_VT_0_T_O; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 305 !ACC100_VT_0_T_P; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !ACC100_VT_0_T_Q; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 310 !ACC100_VT_0_T_R; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !ACC100_VT_0_T_S; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC100_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 100 T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 312 !ACC100_VT_0_T_T; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACC01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!ACC01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACC01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACC01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_K1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 302 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_L1; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_M1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 202 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 403 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_N1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 203 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 308 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_O1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 307 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_P; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 104 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_R; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_S; #B34F5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 308 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_T; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 309 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_U; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 309 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_V; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 310 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_W; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !ACC01A1_VT_1_T_X; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 
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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411
!ACC01A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM B LES 104
!ACC01A1_VT_1_T_Z; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACC01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 101

!ACC01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 402 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_K1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_L1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 203 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 202 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_M1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 203 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_N1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 204 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 203 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_O1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_R; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_S; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 404 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_T; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 414 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_U; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 310 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_V; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_W; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 307 !ACC01B1_VT_2_T_X; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 104
!ACC01B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 204
!ACC01B1_VT_2_T_Z; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC200_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 200 C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 100 !ACC200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC200_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 200 C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 100 !ACC200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!ACT02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3; 

#B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_VT_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACT02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3; 

#B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACT02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACT02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACT02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3; 

#B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_VT_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACT02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3; 

#B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC300_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 300 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 100 !ACC300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC300_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 300 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100 !ACC300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC300_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 300 P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 100 !ACC300_VT_0_P_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!ACC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3AE7Q_VT_4; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4; 

#B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSAQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ACC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3AE7Q_VT_4; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4; 

#B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSAQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101
!ACC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3AE7Q_VT_4; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4; 

#B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSAQ_VT_3 
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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!ACC3AB0_VT_0_C_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!ACC3AB0_VT_0_C_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B LES 102 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_M; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 304 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_N; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 203 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_O; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_P; #B3AE7Q_VT_4; #B5BSAQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM B LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_Q; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_R; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_S; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 416 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_T; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 102 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_U; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_V; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 104 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_W; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 204 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_X; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 309 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_Y; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_VT_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 310 !ACC3AB0_VT_0_T_Z; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC0AA1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING A (DEGREE) C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 200

!ACC0AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC0AA1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING A (DEGREE) C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101

!ACC0AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC0AA1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING A (DEGREE) P Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08

!ACC0AA1_VT_1_P_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34TLQ_VT_1; #B3N14Q_VT_1; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC0AA1_VT_1 ACCOUNTING A (DEGREE) P Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 102 !ACC0AA1_VT_1_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC0BB1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 100
!ACC0BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34TLQ_VT_1; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC0BB1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING B (DEGREE) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200
!ACC0BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34TLQ_VT_1; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC0BB1_VT_2 ACCOUNTING B (DEGREE) P Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101
!ACC0BB1_VT_2_P_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34TLQ_VT_1; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AST1B01_VT_2 ACCOUNTING STUDIES 100 C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!AST1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AST1B01_VT_2 ACCOUNTING STUDIES 100 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 101 !AST1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AST2A01_VT_1 ACCOUNTING STUDIES 200 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200 !AST2A01_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AST2A01_VT_1 ACCOUNTING STUDIES 200 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100 !AST2A01_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS02A2_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 403 !ACS02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS02A2_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2A P Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 204 !ACS02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS02A2_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 202 !ACS02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS02B2_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308 !ACS02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS02B2_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 404 !ACS02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS02B2_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 2B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 309 !ACS02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2M52Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS03A3_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3A C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203 !ACS03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS03A3_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!ACS03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS03A3_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!ACS03A3_VT_1_P_L; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACS03A3_VT_1 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104 !ACS03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS03B3_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !ACS03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS03B3_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3B P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!ACS03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS03B3_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3B P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!ACS03B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACS03B3_VT_2 ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 309 !ACS03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2M52Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ADL41B0_VT_2 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!ADL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ADL41B0_VT_2 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW C Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 200 !ADL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NDL10A1_VT_1
ADRESSING NEURODEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING 

NEEDS1A
C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 203

!NDL10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NDL20B1_VT_2
ADRESSING NEURODEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING 

NEEDS1B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 307

!NDL20B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NDL10A2_VT_1
ADRESSING NEURODEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING 

NEEDS2A
C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 103

!NDL10A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NDL20B2_VT_2
ADRESSING NEURODEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING 

NEEDS2B
C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 308

!NDL20B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MVSMCA4_VT_1 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS 4A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !MVSMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MVSMCA4_VT_1 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS 4A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 307 !MVSMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MVSMCA4_VT_1 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS 4A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 308 !MVSMCA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AMDEEA3_VT_1 ADVANCED MODELING 3A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!AMDEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AMDEEA3_VT_1 ADVANCED MODELING 3A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!AMDEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AMDEEA3_VT_1 ADVANCED MODELING 3A P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!AMDEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFR1AA1_VT_1 AFRIKAANS 1A C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 304

!AFR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AFR1BB1_VT_2 AFRIKAANS 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 304

!AFR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFR2AA2_VT_1 AFRIKAANS 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301
!AFR2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7026Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AFR2BB2_VT_2 AFRIKAANS 2B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304
!AFR2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7026Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFR3AA3_VT_1 AFRIKAANS 3A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304
!AFR3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; 

#B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AFR3BB3_VT_2 AFRIKAANS 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 304
!AFR3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; 

#B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFR0AA1_VT_1 AFRIKAANS A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304 !AFR0AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AFR0BB1_VT_2 AFRIKAANS B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 304 !AFR0BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATE01A1_VT_1 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200 !ATE01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATE01A1_VT_1 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!ATE01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATE01A1_VT_1 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102 !ATE01A1_VT_1_C_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATE01B1_VT_2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1B C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 200 !ATE01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATE01B1_VT_2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 103 !ATE01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATE01B1_VT_2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1B C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 401 !ATE01B1_VT_2_C_M; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 102

!ATL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 304 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 403 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 403 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 402 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 407 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL1AA1_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 410 !ATL1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 101
!ATL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 410
!ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 301 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 306 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 306 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL1BB1_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 403 !ATL1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL2AA2_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 2A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 103
!ATL2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL2AA2_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 306 !ATL2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL2AA2_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 304 !ATL2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL2AA2_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 2A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 301 !ATL2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL2AA2_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 2A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 405
!ATL2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL2BB2_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 2B C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 404
!ATL2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL2BB2_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407 !ATL2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL2BB2_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 304 !ATL2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL2BB2_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 2B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 405 !ATL2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 
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16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL2BB2_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 203
!ATL2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL3AA3_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 3A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306
!ATL3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATL3AA3_VT_1 ANTHROPOLOGY 3A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 305
!ATL3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL3BB3_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 3B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202
!ATL3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATL3BB3_VT_2 ANTHROPOLOGY 3B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 411
!ATL3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFT02A2_VT_1 APPLIED FINANCIAL TECHNIQUES 2A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!AFT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFT02A2_VT_1 APPLIED FINANCIAL TECHNIQUES 2A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!AFT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFT02A2_VT_1 APPLIED FINANCIAL TECHNIQUES 2A T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB !AFT02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AFT02A2_VT_1 APPLIED FINANCIAL TECHNIQUES 2A T Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!AFT02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APG02A2_VT_1 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 305 !APG02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APG02A2_VT_1 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 301 !APG02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APG02A2_VT_1 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2A P Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY
!APG02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APG02B2_VT_2 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 104 !APG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APG02B2_VT_2 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308 !APG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APG02B2_VT_2 APPLIED GEOLOGY 2B P Friday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY
!APG02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALS41Y0_VT_0 APPLIED LEGAL STUDIES C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !ALS41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ALS41Y0_VT_0 APPLIED LEGAL STUDIES C Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200 !ALS41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM01A1_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 101

!APM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM01A1_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101

!APM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM01A1_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 104

!APM01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM01A1_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K12 !APM01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM1EB1_EA_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A1E C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!APM1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM1EB1_EA_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A1E C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 102

!APM1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM1EB1_EA_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A1E T Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 203

!APM1EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM1EB1_EA_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A1E T Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 204

!APM1EB1_EA_2_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM2EA1_EA_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A2E C Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 201

!APM2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM2EA1_EA_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A2E C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K11

!APM2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM2EA1_EA_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A2E T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 103

!APM2EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM2EA1_EA_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1A2E T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 204

!APM2EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 101

!APM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08

!APM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 102 !APM01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !APM01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 102

!APM01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 103

!APM01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; 

#B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM01B1_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1B T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 101 !APM01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K12 !APM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !APM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 102

!APM02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; 

#B2M41Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K09

!APM02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; 

#B2M41Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201 !APM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 102 !APM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 104 !APM02A2_VT_1_T_M; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 105 !APM02A2_VT_1_T_N; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM02A2_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104

!APM02A2_VT_1_T_O; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 201 !APM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 402 !APM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 201

!APM02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; 

#B2M41Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 102

!APM02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; 

#B2M41Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 202 !APM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 404 !APM02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 203 !APM02B2_VT_2_T_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM02B2_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 2B T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 307

!APM02B2_VT_2_T_N; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; 

#B2M41Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM03A3_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302
!APM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM03A3_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 302
!APM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APM03A3_VT_1 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 307
!APM03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM03B3_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302
!APM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM03B3_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403
!APM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APM03B3_VT_2 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 3B T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 305
!APM03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; 

#B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M41Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MGACIA2_VT_1 APPLIED MECHANICS 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09 !MGACIA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MGACIA2_VT_1 APPLIED MECHANICS 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103 !MGACIA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MGACIA2_VT_1 APPLIED MECHANICS 2A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K12 !MGACIA2_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) AUD300_VT_0 AUDITING 300 C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 100 !AUD300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) AUD300_VT_0 AUDITING 300 C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 100 !AUD300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) AAE200_VT_0 AUDITING AND ETHICS C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!AAE200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) AAE200_VT_0 AUDITING AND ETHICS C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101 !AAE200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) C Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_K; !MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; 

#B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 102
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 103
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 103
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 102
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 102
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 103
!MAEB0A1_EA_1_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 307 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 305 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 309 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 306 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAEB0A1_EA_1 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (A) T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !MAEB0A1_EA_1_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_K; !MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; 

#B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 103
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 102
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 102
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 101
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101
!MAEB0B1_EA_2_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 403 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 307 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 312 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 308 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAEB0B1_EA_2 BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUSI. (B) T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 309 !MAEB0B1_EA_2_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 201

!BIC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; 

#B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 201

!BIC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; 

#B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM D2 LAB 115

!BIC01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; 

#B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333

!BIC01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 103

!BIC01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC01B1_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 310

!BIC01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC02A2_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 2A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 201

!BIC02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC02A2_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 2A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103

!BIC02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC02A2_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 2A P Thursday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333
!BIC02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC02A2_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 2A P Wednesday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333

!BIC02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; 

#B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC02B2_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 2B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K11

!BIC02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC02B2_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 2B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105

!BIC02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC02B2_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 2B P Thursday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333
!BIC02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; 

#B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC02B2_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 2B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333
!BIC02B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC03A3_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 3A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 307
!BIC03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; 

#B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC03A3_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 3A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308
!BIC03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; 

#B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC03A3_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 3A P Tuesday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333 !BIC03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIC03A3_VT_1 BIOCHEMISTRY 3A P Monday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333 !BIC03A3_VT_1_P_L; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC03B3_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 307
!BIC03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; 

#B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC03B3_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 3B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104
!BIC03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; 

#B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC03B3_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 3B P Tuesday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333 !BIC03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BIOCHEMISTRY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIC03B3_VT_2 BIOCHEMISTRY 3B P Monday 10:30 AM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 333 !BIC03B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 403

!BIO10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!BIO10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM D2 LAB 115

!BIO10A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D2 LAB 115 !BIO10A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 301

!BIO10A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO10A1_VT_1 BIOLOGY 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309 !BIO10A1_VT_1_T_L; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIO1EB1_EA_2 BIOLOGY 1A1E C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401

!BIO1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIO1EB1_EA_2 BIOLOGY 1A1E C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 401

!BIO1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIO1EB1_EA_2 BIOLOGY 1A1E P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!BIO1EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIO1EB1_EA_2 BIOLOGY 1A1E T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103

!BIO1EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO2EA1_EA_1 BIOLOGY 1A2E C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 401

!BIO2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO2EA1_EA_1 BIOLOGY 1A2E C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 401

!BIO2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; 

#B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO2EA1_EA_1 BIOLOGY 1A2E P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!BIO2EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIO2EA1_EA_1 BIOLOGY 1A2E T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 102

!BIO2EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT01B1_VT_2 BOTANY 1B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D2 LAB 115

!BOT01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT01B1_VT_2 BOTANY 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115

!BOT01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT01B1_VT_2 BOTANY 1B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D2 LAB 115

!BOT01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT02A2_VT_1 BOTANY 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!BOT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT02A2_VT_1 BOTANY 2A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 309

!BOT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT02A2_VT_1 BOTANY 2A P Monday 12:10 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!BOT02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT02B2_VT_2 BOTANY 2B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 121

!BOT02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT02B2_VT_2 BOTANY 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 121

!BOT02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT02B2_VT_2 BOTANY 2B P Monday 1:50 PM 6:50 PM D2 LAB 121

!BOT02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT03A3_VT_1 BOTANY 3A C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT03A3_VT_1 BOTANY 3A C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BOT03A3_VT_1 BOTANY 3A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 6:50 PM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT03B3_VT_2 BOTANY 3B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT03B3_VT_2 BOTANY 3B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOT03B3_VT_2 BOTANY 3B P Friday 1:50 PM 6:50 PM D2 LAB 121
!BOT03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_4; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2L10Q_VT_3; 

#B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L12Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBS1BB1_VT_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 401 !CBS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 102
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 103
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBS1BB1_VT_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !CBS1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 402
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 403
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 404
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 305
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 406
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 411
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 407
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 
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16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 410
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 411
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 305
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 415
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 301
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 403
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 404
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 304
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 405
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CBSEXB1_EA_2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 408
!CBSEXB1_EA_2_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BEL41A0_VT_1 BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K08 !BEL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BEL41A0_VT_1 BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LAW C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !BEL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIS22A2_VT_1 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE) C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIS22A2_VT_1 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE) C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22A2_VT_1_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIS22A2_VT_1 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE) C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22A2_VT_1_C_M; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIS22A2_VT_1 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE) C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22A2_VT_1_C_N; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIS22A2_VT_1 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE) C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22A2_VT_1_C_O; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIS22B2_VT_2 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B (DEGREE) C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIS22B2_VT_2 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22B2_VT_2_C_L; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIS22B2_VT_2 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B (DEGREE) C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22B2_VT_2_C_M; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIS22B2_VT_2 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B (DEGREE) C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22B2_VT_2_C_N; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B34AEQ_VT_3; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BIS22B2_VT_2 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!BIS22B2_VT_2_C_O; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIR3AA3_VT_1 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE REPORT WRITING 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 204 !BIR3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIR3AA3_VT_1 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE REPORT WRITING 3A P Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!BIR3AA3_VT_1_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BIR3AA3_VT_1 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE REPORT WRITING 3A P Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!BIR3AA3_VT_1_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200

!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Thursday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM E LES 200

!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 100
!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_M; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 101
!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_M; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_N; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101
!BMA11A1_VT_1_C_N; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1 
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34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM E LES 200 !BMA11A1_VT_1_C_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 200 !BMA11A1_VT_1_C_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 309 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 204 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_K1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 403 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_K2; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 416 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 414 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_L1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 415 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_L2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_M; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_M1; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_M2; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_N1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 404 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_N2; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_O1; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 411 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_O2; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 408 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_P; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 410 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_P1; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 411 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_P2; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 406 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 407 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Q1; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 408 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Q2; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 305 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_R; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_R1; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_R2; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_S; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 413 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_S1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 415 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_S2; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_T; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_T1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_T2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_U; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_U1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_U2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 203 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_V; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 310 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_V1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 404 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_V2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 410 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_W; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_W1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 415 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_W2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 202 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_X; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 204 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_X1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 403 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_X2; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 307 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 308 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Y1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 310 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Y2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Z; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 204 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Z1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308 !BMA11A1_VT_1_T_Z2; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; 

#B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM B LES 100
!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; 

#B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM B LES 101 !BMA21B1_VT_2_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101 !BMA21B1_VT_2_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_M; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; 

#B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 100
!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_M; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; 

#B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!BMA21B1_VT_2_C_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; 

#B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 312 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_K1; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_K2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 409 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_L1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 
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34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_L2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 302 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_M; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 305 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_M1; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 306 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_M2; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 309 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_N1; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 302 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_N2; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 305 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_O; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_O1; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_O2; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 402 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 403 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_P1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 404 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_P2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 405 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 406 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Q1; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 407 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Q2; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 406 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_R; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 407 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_R1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_R2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 411 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_S; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_S1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 413 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_S2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 203 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_T; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 408 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_T1; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 410 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_T2; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 202 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_U; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 204 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_U1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_U2; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 309 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_V; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 404 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_V1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 203 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_V2; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 301 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_W; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_W1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 305 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_W2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 306 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_X; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_X1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 404 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_X2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Y1; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Y2; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 307 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Z; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 312 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Z1; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 415 !BMA21B1_VT_2_T_Z2; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100 !BMG02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING !BMG02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!BMG02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!BMG02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 308 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 202 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_N; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 310 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_O; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 202 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_P; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 309 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_Q; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 307 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_R; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_S; #B34TLQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 310 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_T; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_U; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !BMG02A2_VT_1_T_V; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM ONLINE TEACHING !BMG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 
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34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 100 !BMG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!BMG02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Thursday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!BMG02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 403 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 202 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_N; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_O; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K11 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_P; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_Q; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_R; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_S; #B34TLQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_T; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 204 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_U; #B34BEQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 307 !BMG02B2_VT_2_T_V; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!BMA13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; 

#B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 101
!BMA13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; 

#B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 102
!BMA13A3_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!BMA13A3_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 307 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 407 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_L; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 306 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 102 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_N; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 404 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_O; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 310
!BMA13A3_VT_1_T_P; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_Q; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_VT_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !BMA13A3_VT_1_T_R; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM ONLINE TEACHING
!BMG03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; 

#B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!BMG03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; 

#B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!BMG03B3_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!BMG03B3_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 416 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 309 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_M; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_N; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 310 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_O; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 105 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 308 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_Q; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_VT_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !BMG03B3_VT_2_T_R; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!MAT100_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101 !MAT100_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 201 !MAT100_VT_1_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 103 !MAT100_VT_1_T_L; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K11 !MAT100_VT_1_T_M; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT100_VT_1 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 100 T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K12 !MAT100_VT_1_T_N; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CML41B0_VT_2 CAPITA SELECTA: MERCANTILE LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!CML41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CML41B0_VT_2 CAPITA SELECTA: MERCANTILE LAW C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 401 !CML41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CPA41B0_VT_2 CAPITA SELECTA: PRIVATE LAW A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM E LES 100 !CPA41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CPA41B0_VT_2 CAPITA SELECTA: PRIVATE LAW A C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CPA41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CEM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09

!CEM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!CEM01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100
!CEM01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Monday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Monday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY
!CEM01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM01A1_VT_1_P_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY
!CEM01A1_VT_1_P_N; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 1:50 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM01A1_VT_1_P_O; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 1:50 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY
!CEM01A1_VT_1_P_P; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM01A1_VT_1_P_Q; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Thursday 8:50 AM 1:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM01A1_VT_1_P_R; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A P Thursday 1:00 PM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM01A1_VT_1_P_S; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 309 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_N; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 307 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_O; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 308 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_P; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 309 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 307 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_R; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 308

!CEM01A1_VT_1_T_S; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 309

!CEM01A1_VT_1_T_T; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 309 !CEM01A1_VT_1_T_U; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310
!CEM01A1_VT_1_T_V; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 104
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 103
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; 

#B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; 

#B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K09
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; 

#B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E P Tuesday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM1EA1_EA_1_P_L; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E P Tuesday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM1EA1_EA_1_P_M; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 301
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401 !CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409
!CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_O; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A1E T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !CEM1EA1_EA_1_T_P; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 102
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 102
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 102
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_L; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 104
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_L; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 104
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_C_L; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E P Tuesday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001 !CEM2EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E P Thursday 1:00 PM 5:10 PM C1 LAB K001
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_P_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; 

#B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E P Tuesday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM2EB1_EA_2_P_M; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307 !CEM2EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 310
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_T_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; 

#B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_T_M; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 401 !CEM2EB1_EA_2_T_N; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EB1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1A2E T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 401
!CEM2EB1_EA_2_T_O; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; 

#B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 401

!CEM3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; 

#B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401

!CEM3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; 

#B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103

!CEM3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; 

#B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E P Monday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM C1 LAB K001
!CEM3EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E P Monday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM3EA1_EA_1_P_L; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; 

#B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E P Thursday 8:50 AM 11:20 AM C1 LAB K001
!CEM3EA1_EA_1_P_M; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 312
!CEM3EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 411

!CEM3EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; 

#B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EA1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1A3E T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 307
!CEM3EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CEM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; 

#B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; 

#B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; 

#B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 
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Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
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Day
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Time
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Time
Venue Groups & Qualifications

2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CEM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; 

#B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; 

#B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; 

#B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; 

#B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B P Monday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001
!CEM01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001

!CEM01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB K001

!CEM01B1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308 !CEM01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307
!CEM01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 309

!CEM01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 203

!CEM01B1_VT_2_T_N; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308

!CEM01B1_VT_2_T_O; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1B T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310

!CEM01B1_VT_2_T_P; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1AC1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1C C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 307

!CEM1AC1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1AC1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1C C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 307

!CEM1AC1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1AC1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1C P Thursday 8:50 AM 1:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM1AC1_VT_1_P_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM1AC1_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 1C T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 309

!CEM1AC1_VT_1_T_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EC1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1C2E C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 307

!CEM2EC1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EC1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1C2E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 203

!CEM2EC1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EC1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1C2E P Friday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM2EC1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM2EC1_EA_2 CHEMISTRY 1C2E T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 308

!CEM2EC1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; 

#B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EC1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1C3E C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307

!CEM3EC1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EC1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1C3E C Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D LES 307

!CEM3EC1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EC1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1C3E P Friday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM3EC1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM3EC1_EA_1 CHEMISTRY 1C3E T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 312

!CEM3EC1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM1DB1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1D C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 307

!CEM1DB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; 

#B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM1DB1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1D C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 203

!CEM1DB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; 

#B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM1DB1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1D P Wednesday 1:50 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY

!CEM1DB1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; 

#B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM1DB1_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 1D T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 202

!CEM1DB1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; 

#B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A1 C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 307

!CEM01A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; 

#B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A1 P Wednesday 1:00 PM 6:50 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM01A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A1 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM01A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A1 T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 404

!CEM01A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A1 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409

!CEM01A2_VT_1_T_L; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A2 C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 404

!CEM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; 

#B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A2 P Wednesday 1:00 PM 6:50 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A2 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A2 T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 404

!CEM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A2_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 2A2 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409

!CEM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; 

#B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B1 C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 307

!CEM01B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B1 P Wednesday 12:10 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY

!CEM01B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; 

#B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B1 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY

!CEM01B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B1 T Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CEM01B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; 

#B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B1 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!CEM01B2_VT_2_T_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B2 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308

!CEM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B2 P Wednesday 12:10 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B2 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM02B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B2 T Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CEM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; 

#B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B2_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 2B2 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!CEM02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; 

#B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A10 C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 104

!CEM01A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A10 P Thursday 12:10 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM01A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A10 P Wednesday 10:30 AM 4:20 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY
!CEM01B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P72Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM01A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A10 T Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312

!CEM01A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A20 C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308

!CEM02A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A20 P Thursday 12:10 PM 6:00 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY

!CEM02A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A20 P Wednesday 10:30 AM 4:20 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY
!CEM02A3_VT_1_P_L; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P72Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CEM02A3_VT_1 CHEMISTRY 3A20 T Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312

!CEM02A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B10 C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301

!CEM01B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B10 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY

!CEM01B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B10 P Wednesday 10:30 AM 4:20 PM
C2 LAB 122 

LABORATORY
!CEM01B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P72Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM01B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B10 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403

!CEM01B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B20 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 301

!CEM02B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 
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02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B20 P Thursday 11:20 AM 5:10 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY

!CEM02B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B20 P Wednesday 10:30 AM 4:20 PM
C2 LAB 123 

LABORATORY
!CEM02B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P72Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CEM02B3_VT_2 CHEMISTRY 3B20 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403

!CEM02B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E11Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E70Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; 

#B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2L11Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL DESIGN 4B C Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM B1 LAB 228 !OWSCIB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL DESIGN 4B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 228 !OWSCIB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL DESIGN 4B P Monday 11:20 AM 4:20 PM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!OWSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL DESIGN 4B P Tuesday 9:40 AM 5:10 PM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!OWSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL DESIGN 4B P Wednesday 8:00 AM 5:10 PM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!OWSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CPR41Y0_VT_0 CIVIL PROCEDURE C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100 !CPR41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CPR41Y0_VT_0 CIVIL PROCEDURE C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 200 !CPR41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CPR41Y0_VT_0 CIVIL PROCEDURE C Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 200 !CPR41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CPPCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL PROF PRACTICE 4B C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !CPPCIB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CPPCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL PROF PRACTICE 4B P Friday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !CPPCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL PROJECT INVESTIGATION 4B P Thursday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!PJSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL PROJECT INVESTIGATION 4B P Thursday 12:10 PM 5:10 PM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!PJSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJSCIB4_VT_2 CIVIL PROJECT INVESTIGATION 4B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B1 LAB 229 NEW 

DESIGN CENT
!PJSCIB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLC1AA1_VT_1 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 308
!CLC1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLC1AA1_VT_1 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401
!CLC1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CLC1BB1_VT_2 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 1B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 203
!CLC1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CLC1BB1_VT_2 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 401
!CLC1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLC2AA2_VT_1 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308 !CLC2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLC2AA2_VT_1 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 2A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 309 !CLC2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CLC2BB2_VT_2 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 2B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 301 !CLC2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CLC2BB2_VT_2 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405 !CLC2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLC3AA3_VT_1 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 3A C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 301 !CLC3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CLC3BB3_VT_2 CLASSICAL CULTURE AND MYTHOLOGIES 3B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301 !CLC3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!COM100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 100 !COM100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K11 !COM100_VT_0_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 204 !COM100_VT_0_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 302 !COM100_VT_0_T_L; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 306 !COM100_VT_0_T_M; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 403 !COM100_VT_0_T_N; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !COM100_VT_0_T_O; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !COM100_VT_0_T_P; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !COM100_VT_0_T_Q; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) COM100_VT_0 COMMERCE 100 T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !COM100_VT_0_T_R; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CCS22B2_VT_2 COMMERCIAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS (DEGREE) C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!CCS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CML1B01_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 100 C Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!CML1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CML1B01_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 100 C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101 !CML1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!COL41A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 101 !COL41A1_VT_1_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200 !COL41A1_VT_1_C_M; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 103 !COL41A1_VT_1_C_N; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 204 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 307 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_K1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 308 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 310 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_L1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 
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04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 406 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 407 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_M1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 408 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 411 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_N1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 407 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 414 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_O1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_P; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_P1; #B1CEMQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 408 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_Q1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 405 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_R; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 406 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_S; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 407 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_S1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 410 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_T; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_T1; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 412 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_U; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 416 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_V; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_W; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 406 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_X; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 407 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_VT_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !COL41A1_VT_1_T_Z; #B34BEQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !COL41B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 101 !COL41B1_VT_2_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 401 !COL41B1_VT_2_C_M; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !COL41B1_VT_2_C_N; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 310 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 301 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_K1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 308 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 310 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_L1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 312 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 401 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_M1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 408 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 409 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_N1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 411 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 413 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_O1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 416 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 203 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_P1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_R; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_S; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_T; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_U; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_V; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_W; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_X; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 401 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B1CEMQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_VT_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !COL41B1_VT_2_T_Z; #B34BEQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COM0B22_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 2B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 204 !COM0B22_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COM0B22_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 2B T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 305 !COM0B22_VT_2_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COM0B22_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 2B T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 302 !COM0B22_VT_2_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COMMCB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 309 !COMMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COMMCB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 3B P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B3 LAB 11 !COMMCB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COMMCB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION 3B P Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B3 LAB 11 !COMMCB3_VT_2_P_L; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CAM1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A C Thursday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CAM1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 402 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 413 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 412 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 408 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 409 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 
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16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_X; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_Y; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM1AA1_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !CAM1AA1_VT_1_T_Z; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 101 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CAM1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 405 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 413 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 407 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 310 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 403 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_X; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_Y; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM1BB1_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 404 !CAM1BB1_VT_2_T_Z; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K11
!CAM2AA2_VT_1_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 405 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 406 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 414 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 415 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 403 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 411 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM2AA2_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411 !CAM2AA2_VT_1_T_X; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!CAM2BB2_VT_2_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 403 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 404 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 405 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 410 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 411 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 203 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 414 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 405 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 406 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 407 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM2BB2_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407 !CAM2BB2_VT_2_T_X; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3IA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3I C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 307 !CAM3IA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3IA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3I T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 405 !CAM3IA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3IA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3I T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 306 !CAM3IA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3JB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3J C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308 !CAM3JB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3JB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3J T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 306 !CAM3JB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3JB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3J T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 412 !CAM3JB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3KA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3K C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 204 !CAM3KA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3KA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3K T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308 !CAM3KA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3KA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3K T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 309 !CAM3KA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3LB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3L P Friday 3:30 PM 6:00 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CAM3LB3_VT_2_P_K; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3LB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3L T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB

!CAM3LB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3LB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3L T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CAM3LB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3LB3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3L T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CAM3LB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3MA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3M C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 105 !CAM3MA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3MA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3M T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 401 !CAM3MA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3MA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3M T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !CAM3MA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAM3MA3_VT_1 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3M T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 416 !CAM3MA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3NA3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3N P Friday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K12 !CAM3NA3_VT_2_P_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3NA3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3N T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !CAM3NA3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3NA3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3N T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 404 !CAM3NA3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF COMM AND MEDIA STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAM3NA3_VT_2 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA 3N T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !CAM3NA3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K10 !CSC1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K10 !CSC1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING P Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!CSC1EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING P Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!CSC1EA1_EA_1_P_L; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING P Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!CSC1EA1_EA_1_P_M; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING P Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!CSC1EA1_EA_1_P_N; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC1EA1_EA_1 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K10 !CSC1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_L; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_L; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; 

#B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Monday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_M; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CCE1EXT_EA_1 COMPUTER COMPETENCE 1 C Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!CCE1EXT_EA_1_C_M; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A C Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM B LES 100

!CSC01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!CSC01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 101

!CSC01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_N; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_O; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_P; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_Q; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_R; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_S; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_T; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_U; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_V; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_W; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_X; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01A1_VT_1_P_Y; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K10 !CSC01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 102

!CSC01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; 

#B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC01A1_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1A T Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D LES 102

!CSC01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!CSC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!CSC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!CSC01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_N; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_O; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_P; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_Q; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_R; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_S; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_T; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_U; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_V; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_W; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_X; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC01B1_VT_2_P_Y; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; 

#B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; 

#B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102
!CSC01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B T Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 103

!CSC01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; 

#B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; 

#B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC01B1_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 1B T Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D LES 102

!CSC01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 200

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_K; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_L; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_M; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_N; 

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_O; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_P; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_Q; !CSC02A2_VT_1_C_R; 

#B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; 

#B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 



29

Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
Group 

Type
Day

Start 

Time

End 

Time
Venue Groups & Qualifications

2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_Q; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_C_R; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_Q; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC02A2_VT_1_P_R; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC02A2_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2A T Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 100

!CSC02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 
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02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_K; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_L; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_M; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_N; 

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_O; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_P; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_Q; !CSC02B2_VT_2_C_R; 

#B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; 

#B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; 

#B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_Q; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_C_R; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_Q; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!CSC02B2_VT_2_P_R; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02B2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2B T Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101

!CSC02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; 

#B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M42Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02D2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2D AI C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !CSC02D2_VT_2_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02D2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2D AI C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 301 !CSC02D2_VT_2_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02D2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2D AI P Tuesday 2:40 PM 5:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !CSC02D2_VT_2_P_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC02D2_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2D AI T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 304 !CSC02D2_VT_2_T_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A C Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 101

!CSC03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08

!CSC03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_M; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_N; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_O; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CSC03A3_VT_1 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC03A3_VT_1_T_P; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2I04Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B C Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 100

!CSC03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 101

!CSC03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 
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02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_M; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_N; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_O; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03B3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!CSC03B3_VT_2_T_P; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E40Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; 

#B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; #B2M40Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03D3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3D AI C Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 101 !CSC03D3_VT_2_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03D3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3D AI C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 306 !CSC03D3_VT_2_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03D3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3D AI P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !CSC03D3_VT_2_P_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CSC03D3_VT_2 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3D AI T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !CSC03D3_VT_2_T_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) RKEEEB3_VT_2 COMPUTER SYSTEMS 3B C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!RKEEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) RKEEEB3_VT_2 COMPUTER SYSTEMS 3B P Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!RKEEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) RKEEEA4_VT_1 COMPUTER SYSTEMS 4A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!RKEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) RKEEEA4_VT_1 COMPUTER SYSTEMS 4A C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!RKEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) RKEEEA4_VT_1 COMPUTER SYSTEMS 4A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!RKEEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BTKCIB1_VT_2 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 1B C Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K09 !BTKCIB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BTKCIB1_VT_2 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 1B C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201 !BTKCIB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BTKCIB1_VT_2 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 1B P Tuesday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K10 !BTKCIB1_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLW41A0_VT_1 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW C Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100 !CLW41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CLW41A0_VT_1 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM E LES 100 !CLW41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MMK12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR C Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM B LES 101 !MMK12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 401 !MMK12A2_VT_1_T_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 204 !MMK12A2_VT_1_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 103 !MMK12A2_VT_1_T_M; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK12A2_VT_1 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 103 !MMK12A2_VT_1_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BHSEEB3_VT_2 CONTROL SYSTEMS 3B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!BHSEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BHSEEB3_VT_2 CONTROL SYSTEMS 3B P Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!BHSEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BHSEEA4_VT_1 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 404 !BHSEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BHSEEA4_VT_1 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!BHSEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BHSEEA4_VT_1 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!BHSEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 
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06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TKNMCB4_VT_2 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4B (MECHANICAL) C Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B2 LAB 12 !TKNMCB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TKNMCB4_VT_2 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4B (MECHANICAL) C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B2 LAB 12 !TKNMCB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TKNMCB4_VT_2 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4B (MECHANICAL) P Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM B2 LAB 12 !TKNMCB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CMA02B2_VT_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!CMA02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CMA02B2_VT_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA02B2_VT_2_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
CMA02B2_VT_2; 

FNM02B2_VT_2

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2B (DEGREE)
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA02B2_VT_2_C_K; !FNM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
CMA02B2_VT_2; 

FNM02B2_VT_2

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2B (DEGREE)
C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08 !CMA02B2_VT_2_C_K; !FNM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
CMA02B2_VT_2; 

FNM02B2_VT_2

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2B (DEGREE)
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA02B2_VT_2_C_K; !FNM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
CMA02B2_VT_2; 

FNM02B2_VT_2

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2B (DEGREE)
C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08 !CMA02B2_VT_2_C_K; !FNM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CMA03A3_VT_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA03A3_VT_1_C_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CMA03A3_VT_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 100 !CMA03A3_VT_1_C_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
CMA03A3_VT_1; 

FNM03A3_VT_1

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3A
C Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA03A3_VT_1_C_K; !FNM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
CMA03A3_VT_1; 

FNM03A3_VT_1

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3A
C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!CMA03A3_VT_1_C_K; !FNM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
CMA03A3_VT_1; 

FNM03A3_VT_1

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3A
C Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!CMA03A3_VT_1_C_K; !FNM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
CMA03A3_VT_1; 

FNM03A3_VT_1

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A; 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3A
C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!CMA03A3_VT_1_C_K; !FNM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CRL41Y0_VT_0 CRIMINAL LAW C Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!CRL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CRL41Y0_VT_0 CRIMINAL LAW C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!CRL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CPR41A0_VT_1 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 100 !CPR41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CPR41A0_VT_1 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE C Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 100 !CPR41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CYL41A0_VT_2 CYBER LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 203 !CYL41A0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CYL41A0_VT_2 CYBER LAW C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 403 !CYL41A0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) OWMMCA2_VT_1 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 201 !OWMMCA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) OWMMCA2_VT_1 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2A C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 105 !OWMMCA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) OWMMCA2_VT_1 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2A P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!OWMMCA2_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB2_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 404 !OWMMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB2_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2B C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 202 !OWMMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB2_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 2B P Tuesday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !OWMMCB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) OWMMCA3_VT_1 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!OWMMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) OWMMCA3_VT_1 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 3A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 204 !OWMMCA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB3_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 3B C Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 309 !OWMMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB3_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 309 !OWMMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OWMMCB3_VT_2 DESIGN (MECHANICAL) 3B P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B LES 102 !OWMMCB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) OIPMCY4_VT_0 DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRACTICE 4 C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104 !OIPMCY4_VT_0_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) OIPMCY4_VT_0 DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRACTICE 4 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM C LES 310 !OIPMCY4_VT_0_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 103 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 
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16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 305 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 408 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 407 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 408 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 406 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 410 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 304 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 304 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEVEXA1_EA_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 304 !DEVEXA1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
DEV1AA1_VT_1; 

DEVEXA1_EA_1

DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A; DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES 1A
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!DEV1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !DEVEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-

3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
DEV1AA1_VT_1; 

DEVEXA1_EA_1

DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A; DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES 1A
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!DEV1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !DEVEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-

3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 304 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 412 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 407 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 301 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 407 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEVEXB1_EA_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407 !DEVEXB1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
DEV1BB1_VT_2; 

DEVEXB1_EA_2

DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B; DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES 1B
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!DEV1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !DEVEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-

3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
DEV1BB1_VT_2; 

DEVEXB1_EA_2

DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B; DEVELOPMENT 

STUDIES 1B
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!DEV1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !DEVEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-

3; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100
!DEV2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7025Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 



35

Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
Group 

Type
Day

Start 

Time

End 

Time
Venue Groups & Qualifications

2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2AA2_VT_1_T_T; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 103
!DEV2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7025Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV2BB2_VT_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101
!DEV3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_O; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV3AA3_VT_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3AA3_VT_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!DEV3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV3BB3_VT_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 3B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 412 COMP LAB !DEV3BB3_VT_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK3C13_VT_1 DIGITAL MARKETING C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 309 !MMK3C13_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK3C13_VT_1 DIGITAL MARKETING C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !MMK3C13_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK3C13_VT_1 DIGITAL MARKETING T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !MMK3C13_VT_1_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK3C13_VT_1 DIGITAL MARKETING T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401 !MMK3C13_VT_1_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 
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06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DRGCIB1_VT_2 DRAUGHTING FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!DRGCIB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DRGCIB1_VT_2 DRAUGHTING FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 1B P Friday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!DRGCIB1_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM02A2_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 2A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!ECM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM02A2_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 2A P Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM02A2_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 2A P Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM02A2_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 2A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM02A2_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 2A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM02B2_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 2B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 102 !ECM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM02B2_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 2B P Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM02B2_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 2B P Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM02B2_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 2B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM02B2_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 2B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !ECM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !ECM03A3_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !ECM03A3_VT_1_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECM03A3_VT_1 ECONOMETRICS 3A T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03A3_VT_1_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM03B3_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 3B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM03B3_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB K09 !ECM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM03B3_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 3B C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 103 !ECM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM03B3_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 3B C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECM03B3_VT_2 ECONOMETRICS 3B P Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!ECM03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 100 !ECO100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!ECO100_VT_0_P_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 309 !ECO100_VT_0_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !ECO100_VT_0_T_L; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 305 !ECO100_VT_0_T_M; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 306 !ECO100_VT_0_T_N; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !ECO100_VT_0_T_O; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 309 !ECO100_VT_0_T_P; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 310 !ECO100_VT_0_T_Q; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 312 !ECO100_VT_0_T_R; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECO100_VT_0 ECONOMICS 100 T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 415 !ECO100_VT_0_T_S; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100

!ECO01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; 

#B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101
!ECO01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; 

#B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100 !ECO01A1_VT_1_C_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!ECO01A1_VT_1_C_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2M52Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411
!ECO01A1_VT_1_T_K1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 416 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_K2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 308 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 410 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_L1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 411 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_L2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 412 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 204 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_M1; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 204 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_M2; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 
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34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 412 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_N; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 404 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_N1; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 301 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_N2; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_O1; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_O2; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_P; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 403 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_P1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 202 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_P2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 203 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Q1; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Q2; #B34AEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 105 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_R; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_R1; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_S1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_T; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 304 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_T1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 310 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_U; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 408 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_U1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_V; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 406 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_V1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 407 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_W; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_W1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_X; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_X1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Y1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Z; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_VT_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 301 !ECO01A1_VT_1_T_Z1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101

!ECO01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B4C01Q_VT_1; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100
!ECO01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_1; 

#B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ECO01B1_VT_2_C_M; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ECO01B1_VT_2_C_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203
!ECO01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409
!ECO01B1_VT_2_T_K1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 302 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_K2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_L1; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_L2; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_M1; #B34FEQ_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 104 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_M2; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_N1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 407 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_N2; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_O1; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_O2; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 404 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 202 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_P1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 403 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Q1; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 404 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_R; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 307 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_R1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 308 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_S; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 312 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_S1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 309 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_T; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 310 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_T1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 202 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_U; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 413 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_U1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 
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34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 412 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_V; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 407 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_V1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM B LES 102 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_W; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 414 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_W1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM B LES 104 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_X; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 201 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_X1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 409 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 103 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Y1; #B3N14Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Z; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_VT_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !ECO01B1_VT_2_T_Z1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!ECO2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; 

#B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409
!ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 203 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 202 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 204 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 307 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 202 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 309 !ECO2AA2_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 200

!ECO2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 203
!ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; 

#B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 312 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 306 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 202 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 312 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309
!ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_S; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 410 !ECO2BB2_VT_2_T_T; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2CA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2C C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 402 !ECO2CA2_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2CA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2C T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 202 !ECO2CA2_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2CA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2C T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !ECO2CA2_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2CA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2C T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !ECO2CA2_VT_1_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2CA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2C T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !ECO2CA2_VT_1_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100
!ECO2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; 

#B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 405 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_M; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 307 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_N; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_O; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2DB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2D T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO2DB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 102 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 403 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 405 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 403 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_T_M; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 407 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2EB2_VT_2 ECONOMICS 2E T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !ECO2EB2_VT_2_T_O; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2FA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2F C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 401 !ECO2FA2_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2FA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2F T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !ECO2FA2_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2FA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2F T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO2FA2_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2FA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2F T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !ECO2FA2_VT_1_T_M; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2FA2_VT_1 ECONOMICS 2F T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO2FA2_VT_1_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!ECO3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; 

#B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) P Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 201
!ECO3AA3_VT_1_P_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_3 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) P Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM B LES 103
!ECO3AA3_VT_1_P_L; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !ECO3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !ECO3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !ECO3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !ECO3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 401
!ECO3AA3_VT_1_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; 

#B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101

!ECO3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; 

#B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103
!ECO3BB3_VT_2_P_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; 

#B5BSEQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201
!ECO3BB3_VT_2_P_L; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B3NE4Q_VT_4; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 102 !ECO3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 202 !ECO3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 203 !ECO3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 103 !ECO3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310
!ECO3BB3_VT_2_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4; 

#B4C01Q_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3CA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3C (DEGREE) C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 103 !ECO3CA3_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3CA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3C (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102 !ECO3CA3_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3CA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3C (DEGREE) T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 401 !ECO3CA3_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3CA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3C (DEGREE) T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !ECO3CA3_VT_1_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3CA3_VT_1 ECONOMICS 3C (DEGREE) T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !ECO3CA3_VT_1_T_N; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3DB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3D (DEGREE) C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103 !ECO3DB3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3DB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3D (DEGREE) T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 307 !ECO3DB3_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3DB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3D (DEGREE) T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 308 !ECO3DB3_VT_2_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3DB3_VT_2 ECONOMICS 3D (DEGREE) T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !ECO3DB3_VT_2_T_M; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
ETS00Y1_DT_0; 

ETS00Y1_VT_0

EDUCATION AND TEACHING STUDIES; EDUCATION 

AND TEACHING STUDIES
C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!ETS00Y1_DT_0_C_K; !ETS00Y1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FMAQ_VT_1; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1; #A5SARQ_DT_2; #A5SARQ_VT_1; 

#A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SMAQ_VT_1; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
ETS00Y1_DT_0; 

ETS00Y1_VT_0

EDUCATION AND TEACHING STUDIES; EDUCATION 

AND TEACHING STUDIES
C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!ETS00Y1_DT_0_C_K; !ETS00Y1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FMAQ_VT_1; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1; #A5SARQ_DT_2; #A5SARQ_VT_1; 

#A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SMAQ_VT_1; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!EST10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 204 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 307 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_N; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_O; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 408 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 302 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 405 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 406 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A1_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !EST10A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 101
!EST20B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08
!EST20B1_VT_2_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 405 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 302 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 306 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_N; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 408 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 410 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_R; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 301 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 406 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B1_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !EST20B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!EST10A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 410 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 411 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 409 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_O; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 409 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 401 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_Q; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 308 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 308 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A2_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !EST10A2_VT_1_T_T; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100

!EST20B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 404 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 204 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 309 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_O; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 307 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_Q; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 201 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_R; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B2_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !EST20B2_VT_2_T_T; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!EST10A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 102

!EST10A3_VT_1_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 306 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_L; #B5LAFQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 405 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_O; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 410 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_Q; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 302 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 410 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 411 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_T; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 309 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_U; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EST10A3_VT_1 EDUCATION STUDIES 3A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 404 !EST10A3_VT_1_T_V; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!EST20B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 309 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 402 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAFQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 406 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 309 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_O; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 309 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_R; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 405 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_T; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 104 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_U; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EST20B3_VT_2 EDUCATION STUDIES 3B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 404 !EST20B3_VT_2_T_V; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EEMEEA1_VT_1 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING METHODS 1A C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 201 !EEMEEA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EEMEEA1_VT_1 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING METHODS 1A P Tuesday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C LES 201 !EEMEEA1_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EEPEEB3_VT_2 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICAL 3B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EEPEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EEPEEA4_VT_1 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICAL 4A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EEPEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EEPEEA4_VT_1 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICAL 4A P Friday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EEPEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 
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06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMAEEB4_VT_2 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 4B C Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMAEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMAEEB4_VT_2 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 4B C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMAEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMAEEB4_VT_2 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 4B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMAEEB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJEELA2_VT_1 ELECTRICAL PROJECTS 2A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!PJEELA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJEELA2_VT_1 ELECTRICAL PROJECTS 2A C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!PJEELA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJEELA2_VT_1 ELECTRICAL PROJECTS 2A P Tuesday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!PJEELA2_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMNEEA3_VT_1 ELECTROMAGNETICS 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMNEEA3_VT_1 ELECTROMAGNETICS 3A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMNEEA3_VT_1 ELECTROMAGNETICS 3A P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMNEEB4_VT_2 ELECTROMAGNETICS 4B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMNEEB4_VT_2 ELECTROMAGNETICS 4B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMNEEB4_VT_2 ELECTROMAGNETICS 4B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EMNEEB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EKAEEB3_VT_2 ELECTRONICS 3B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !EKAEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EKAEEB3_VT_2 ELECTRONICS 3B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EKAEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EKAEEB3_VT_2 ELECTRONICS 3B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!EKAEEB3_VT_2_T_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!ETNEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!ETNEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETNEEB1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!ETNEEB1_VT_2_P_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETNEEB1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETNEEB1_VT_2 ELECTROTECHNICS 1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!ETNEEB1_VT_2_P_N; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM C LES 101

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_C_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_C_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM C LES 101

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_C_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_C_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A P Wednesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM

B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_P_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A P Wednesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM

B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_P_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A P Wednesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM

B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_P_L; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A P Wednesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM

B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_P_L; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 401

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_T_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 401

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_T_K; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 402

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_T_L; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ETBEEA2_VT_1; 

ETNEEA2_VT_1
ELECTROTECHNICS 2A; ELECTROTECHNICS 2A T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 402

!ETBEEA2_VT_1_T_L; !ETNEEA2_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_C_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_C_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM

B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_P_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM

B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_P_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 
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06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM

B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_P_L; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM

B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_P_L; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 105

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_T_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ETBEEB2_VT_2; 

ETNEEB2_VT_2
ELECTROTECHNICS 2B; ELECTROTECHNICS 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 105

!ETBEEB2_VT_2_T_K; !ETNEEB2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; 

#B6ELSQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EDT3BB3_VT_2
EMERGING&DISRUPTIVE TECH IN INFO&KNOW MAN 

3B
C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !EDT3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EDT3BB3_VT_2
EMERGING&DISRUPTIVE TECH IN INFO&KNOW MAN 

3B
P Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM

E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!EDT3BB3_VT_2_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EDT3BB3_VT_2
EMERGING&DISRUPTIVE TECH IN INFO&KNOW MAN 

3B
P Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM

E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!EDT3BB3_VT_2_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IEPEEB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND PRACTICE 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 103 !IEPEEB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IEPEEB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND PRACTICE 2B P Tuesday 12:10 PM 2:40 PM D LES 103 !IEPEEB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101 !MATENA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 101 !MATENA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 101 !MATENA1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K09 !MATENA1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 202 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 203 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 310 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_N; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 202 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_O; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATENA1_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K12 !MATENA1_VT_1_T_P; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!MATENB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 101
!MATENB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08
!MATENB1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 101
!MATENB1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 403 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 104 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 104 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_N; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K12 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_O; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATENB1_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 204 !MATENB1_VT_2_T_P; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATECA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A1 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MATECA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATECA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A1 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K12 !MATECA2_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATECA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A1 T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 102 !MATECA2_VT_1_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATECA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A1 T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K12 !MATECA2_VT_1_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATEAA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A2 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103 !MATEAA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATEAA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A2 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K11 !MATEAA2_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATEAA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A2 T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09 !MATEAA2_VT_1_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATEAA2_VT_1 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2A2 T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102 !MATEAA2_VT_1_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATECB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B1 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102 !MATECB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATECB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B1 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!MATECB2_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATECB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B1 T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K11 !MATECB2_VT_2_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATECB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B1 T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 103 !MATECB2_VT_2_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATEAB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B2 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 402 !MATEAB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATEAB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B2 C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!MATEAB2_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATEAB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B2 T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 102 !MATEAB2_VT_2_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATEAB2_VT_2 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2B2 T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 102 !MATEAB2_VT_2_T_L; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K08 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 101 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 101 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 402 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 103 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 102 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYE0A1_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYE0A1_VT_1_P_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYE0A1_VT_1_P_M; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 101 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_T_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 203 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_T_L; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A T Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C LES 204 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_T_M; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A T Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C LES 307 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_T_N; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE0A1_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1A T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 402 !PHYE0A1_VT_1_T_O; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 101 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 101 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYE0B1_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYE0B1_VT_2_P_L; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYE0B1_VT_2_P_M; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 105 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM B LES 103 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_T_L; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K12 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_T_M; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K09
!PHYE0B1_VT_2_T_N; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1; 

#B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYE0B1_VT_2 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 101 !PHYE0B1_VT_2_T_O; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE2A2_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 201 !PHYE2A2_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE2A2_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 102 !PHYE2A2_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE2A2_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2A P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C1 LAB 221 !PHYE2A2_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE2A2_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2A P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C1 LAB 221 !PHYE2A2_VT_1_P_L; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYE2A2_VT_1 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 201 !PHYE2A2_VT_1_T_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) INPMCB3_VT_2 ENGINEERING PRACTICE 3B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B3 LAB 11 !INPMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) INPMCB3_VT_2 ENGINEERING PRACTICE 3B P Wednesday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM B3 LAB 11 !INPMCB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!ENG1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!ENG1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100

!ENG1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 308
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K10
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 104
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 305
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 204 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 102 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203
!ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7026Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG1AA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !ENG1AA1_VT_1_T_W; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B C Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM B LES 100
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08

!ENG1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K08

!ENG1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 203
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 204
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 307
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 308
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 102
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 403
!ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 202 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 411 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 310 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 308 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 403 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG1BB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !ENG1BB1_VT_2_T_W; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!ENGEXC1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 404
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 405
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 407
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 406
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 406
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 410
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 413
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 411
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 415
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 407
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 410
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 305
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 408
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 306
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 409
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 411
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 309
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 305
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 411
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 306
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGEXC1_EA_1 ENGLISH 1C T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 302
!ENGEXC1_EA_1_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 103 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_C_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 404 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_M; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_N; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_O; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_P; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 411 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_R; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_S; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_T; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_VT_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !ENG0CA1_VT_1_T_U; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 102 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_C_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_M; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_N; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_O; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 403 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_P; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 403 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_R; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 413 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_S; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 415 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_T; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_VT_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 404 !ENG0DB1_VT_2_T_U; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 406
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 304
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 407
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 408
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 411
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 413
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 414
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 415
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 408
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 103
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 306
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 409
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 411
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 416
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENGEXD1_EA_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 410
!ENGEXD1_EA_2_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 200

!ENG2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!ENG2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 310
!ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 307
!ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 202
!ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM B LES 103
!ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 202 !ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K10 !ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11 !ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG2AA2_VT_1 ENGLISH 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 204
!ENG2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B C Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!ENG2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!ENG2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 309
!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202
!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 412
!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413
!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 413
!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308

!ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308 !ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG2BB2_VT_2 ENGLISH 2B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 310 !ENG2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K08

!ENG3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K08

!ENG3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308
!ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 203
!ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM B LES 102
!ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 404
!ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX3Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG3AA3_VT_1 ENGLISH 3A T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 203
!ENG3AA3_VT_1_T_P; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K08

!ENG3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 101

!ENG3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 204
!ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 308
!ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 310
!ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 407
!ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 204 !ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG3BB3_VT_2 ENGLISH 3B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 403 !ENG3BB3_VT_2_T_P; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 100

!EFT20B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 204 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 403 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 403 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 404 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_N; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 405 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 404 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 405 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_R; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFT20B1_VT_2
ENGLISH AS LANGUAGE FOR TEACHING&LEARNING 

1B
T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310 !EFT20B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!EFL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 104 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 204 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 204 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 403 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_M; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM B LES 102 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_M; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 309 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) EFL41Y0_VT_0 ENGLISH FOR LAW T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 104 !EFL41Y0_VT_0_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS12A2_VT_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING !ETS12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS12A2_VT_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 203 !ETS12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS22B2_VT_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 204 !ETS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS22B2_VT_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING !ETS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS13A3_VT_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 204 !ETS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS13A3_VT_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING !ETS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS23B3_VT_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 308 !ETS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS23B3_VT_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING !ETS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B34BEQ_VT_4 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM02A2_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 104
!ENM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; 

#B2L24Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM02A2_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!ENM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; 

#B2L24Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM02A2_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 2A P Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!ENM02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; 

#B2L24Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM03A3_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM03A3_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!ENM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENM03A3_VT_1 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3A P Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENM03B3_VT_2 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3B P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!ENM03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ENM03B3_VT_2; 

ENME0B2_VT_2

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3B; 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS 

2B

C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03B3_VT_2_C_K; !ENME0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L20Q_VT_3; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ENM03B3_VT_2; 

ENME0B2_VT_2

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3B; 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS 

2B

C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03B3_VT_2_C_K; !ENME0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L20Q_VT_3; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ENM03B3_VT_2; 

ENME0B2_VT_2

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3B; 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS 

2B

C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03B3_VT_2_C_K; !ENME0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L20Q_VT_3; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ENM03B3_VT_2; 

ENME0B2_VT_2

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 3B; 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS 

2B

C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330
!ENM03B3_VT_2_C_K; !ENME0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L20Q_VT_3; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFC02B2_VT_2 ETHICAL FOUNDATION TO COMMERCE 2B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!EFC02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EFC02B2_VT_2 ETHICAL FOUNDATION TO COMMERCE 2B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!EFC02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM1B01_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!FNM1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM1B01_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B (DEGREE) C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 100
!FNM1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM1B01_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B (DEGREE) C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 100
!FNM1B01_VT_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM1B01_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101
!FNM1B01_VT_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FMA200_VT_0 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 200 C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!FMA200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FMA200_VT_0 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 200 C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!FMA200_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
FNM02A2_VT_1; 

FNM22A2_VT_1

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE); FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE)
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!FNM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !FNM22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34A5Q_VT_2; 

#B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
FNM02A2_VT_1; 

FNM22A2_VT_1

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE); FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE)
C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!FNM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !FNM22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34A5Q_VT_2; 

#B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 
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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
FNM02A2_VT_1; 

FNM22A2_VT_1

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE); FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE)
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!FNM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !FNM22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34A5Q_VT_2; 

#B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
FNM02A2_VT_1; 

FNM22A2_VT_1

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE); FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 2A (DEGREE)
C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!FNM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !FNM22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B34A5Q_VT_2; 

#B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FNM02C2_VT_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2C (DEGREE) C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105 !FNM02C2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FMA300_VT_0 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 300 C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B LES 100 !FMA300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FMA300_VT_0 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 300 C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B LES 100 !FMA300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!FNM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!FNM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K08 !FNM03B3_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FNM03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3B C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!FNM03B3_VT_2_C_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMI02A2_VT_1 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS 2A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 401 !FMI02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMI02A2_VT_1 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS 2A C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 101 !FMI02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMR02A2_VT_1 FINANCIAL MARKETS RULES AND REGULATIONS 2A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 402 !FMR02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMR02A2_VT_1 FINANCIAL MARKETS RULES AND REGULATIONS 2A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!FMR02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!FPL03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !FPL03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !FPL03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !FPL03A3_VT_1_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301 !FPL03A3_VT_1_T_M; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 308 !FPL03A3_VT_1_T_N; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FPL03A3_VT_1 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 310 !FPL03A3_VT_1_T_O; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!FPL03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!FPL03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 310 !FPL03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 310 !FPL03B3_VT_2_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 404 !FPL03B3_VT_2_T_M; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 307 !FPL03B3_VT_2_T_N; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPL03B3_VT_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING 3B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 310 !FPL03B3_VT_2_T_O; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
C Friday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_K; !FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; 

#B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 102

!FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
C Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102

!FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 103

!FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
C Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103

!FRAM0A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM

E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_N; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_P; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB !FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_Q; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_S; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
P Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0A1_EA_1_P_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 402 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 404 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 
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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 405 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 411 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 310 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FRAM0A1_EA_1
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(A)
T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308 !FRAM0A1_EA_1_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
C Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_K; !FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; 

#B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 401

!FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
C Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 103

!FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 102

!FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
C Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 102

!FRAM0B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_N; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_O; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_Q; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM

E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_R; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM

C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_S; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
P Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !FRAM0B1_EA_2_P_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 301 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 302 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 403 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 404 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 404 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 407 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FRAM0B1_EA_2
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & 

MANAGEMENT(B)
T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 406 !FRAM0B1_EA_2_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRMCA3_VT_1 FLUID DYNAMICS 3A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 204 !STRMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRMCA3_VT_1 FLUID DYNAMICS 3A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 204 !STRMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRMCA3_VT_1 FLUID DYNAMICS 3A P Wednesday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM C LES 401 !STRMCA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRCIA2_VT_1 FLUID MECHANICS 2A C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !STRCIA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRCIA2_VT_1 FLUID MECHANICS 2A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 102 !STRCIA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STRCIA2_VT_1 FLUID MECHANICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !STRCIA2_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR01A1_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 402
!GGR01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR01A1_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102
!GGR01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR01A1_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D3 LAB 330
!GGR01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR01A1_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 330 !GGR01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR1AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A FOR FET C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 105 !GR1AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR1AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A FOR FET C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 105 !GR1AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR1AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A FOR FET P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 330 !GR1AFET_VT_1_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR1EB1_EA_2 GEOGRAPHY 1A1E C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D3 LAB 330 !GGR1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR1EB1_EA_2 GEOGRAPHY 1A1E C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB
!GGR1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR1EB1_EA_2 GEOGRAPHY 1A1E P Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 330 !GGR1EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR2EA1_EA_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A2E C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330
!GGR2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR2EA1_EA_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A2E C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 204
!GGR2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR2EA1_EA_1 GEOGRAPHY 1A2E P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 330
!GGR2EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR01B1_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 402

!GGR01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR01B1_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 402

!GGR01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; 

#B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR01B1_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D3 LAB 330
!GGR01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR01B1_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 330

!GGR01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; 

#B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; 

#B2L25Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR1BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B FOR FET C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 105 !GR1BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR1BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B FOR FET C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103 !GR1BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR1BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 1B FOR FET P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330 !GR1BFET_VT_2_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR02A2_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105
!GGR02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR02A2_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 330
!GGR02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR02A2_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A P Wednesday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!GGR02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR2AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A FOR FET C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 330 !GR2AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR2AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A FOR FET C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 402 !GR2AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR2AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 2A FOR FET P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D3 LAB 330 !GR2AFET_VT_1_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR02B2_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D3 LAB 330

!GGR02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L24Q_VT_2; 

#B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR02B2_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202

!GGR02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L24Q_VT_2; 

#B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR02B2_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B P Tuesday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!GGR02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L24Q_VT_2; 

#B2L25Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR2BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B FOR FET C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D3 LAB 330 !GR2BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR2BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B FOR FET C Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 201 !GR2BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR2BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 2B FOR FET P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D3 LAB 330 !GR2BFET_VT_2_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR03A3_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 330
!GGR03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR03A3_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330
!GGR03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GGR03A3_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!GGR03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR3AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A FOR FET C Monday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB
!GR3AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR3AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A FOR FET C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB
!GR3AFET_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 
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02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GR3AFET_VT_1 GEOGRAPHY 3A FOR FET P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB
!GR3AFET_VT_1_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR03B3_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D3 LAB 330
!GGR03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR03B3_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330
!GGR03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GGR03B3_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB

!GGR03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_4; #B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L20Q_VT_3; 

#B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR3BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B FOR FET C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 330 !GR3BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR3BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B FOR FET C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 330 !GR3BFET_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOG ENV & ENERGY STUDY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GR3BFET_VT_2 GEOGRAPHY 3B FOR FET P Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D3 LAB 332 COMP 

LAB
!GR3BFET_VT_2_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG01A1_VT_1 GEOLOGY 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 201
!GLG01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG01A1_VT_1 GEOLOGY 1A C Thursday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K09
!GLG01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG01A1_VT_1 GEOLOGY 1A P Monday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG01A1_VT_1 GEOLOGY 1A P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY
!GLG01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG01A1_VT_1 GEOLOGY 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG01A1_VT_1_P_M; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG01B1_VT_2 GEOLOGY 1B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 310
!GLG01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG01B1_VT_2 GEOLOGY 1B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 307
!GLG01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG01B1_VT_2 GEOLOGY 1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C1 LAB 304
!GLG01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG22A2_VT_1 GEOLOGY 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG22A2_VT_1 GEOLOGY 2A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG22A2_VT_1 GEOLOGY 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 6:00 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG22A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG02B2_VT_2 GEOLOGY 2B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG02B2_VT_2 GEOLOGY 2B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG02B2_VT_2 GEOLOGY 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 6:00 PM C1 LAB 304
!GLG02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; 

#B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG10A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A IGNEOUS ROCKS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG10A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG10A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A IGNEOUS ROCKS C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG10A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG10A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A IGNEOUS ROCKS P Wednesday 9:40 AM 4:20 PM C1 LAB 304
!GLG10A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG20A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A METAMORPHIC ROCKS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG20A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG20A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A METAMORPHIC ROCKS C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG20A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GLG20A3_VT_1 GEOLOGY 3A METAMORPHIC ROCKS P Wednesday 9:40 AM 4:20 PM C1 LAB 304
!GLG20A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; #B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; 

#B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG03B3_VT_2 GEOLOGY 3B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; 

#B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG03B3_VT_2 GEOLOGY 3B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; 

#B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF GEOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GLG03B3_VT_2 GEOLOGY 3B P Wednesday 9:40 AM 4:20 PM
C1 LAB 215 

LABORATORY

!GLG03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2L21Q_VT_3; #B2L22Q_VT_3; #B2L24Q_VT_3; #B2L25Q_VT_3; 

#B2P81Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA3_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 203 !GTGCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA3_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 103 !GTGCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA3_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3A P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GTGCIB3_VT_2 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GTGCIB3_VT_2 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GTGCIB3_VT_2 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3B P Monday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA4_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 4A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA4_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 4A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GTGCIA4_VT_1 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 4A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 2:40 PM B1 LAB 204 !GTGCIA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GAC02A2_VT_1 GOVERNANCE AND CONTROL 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!GAC02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GAC02A2_VT_1 GOVERNANCE AND CONTROL 2A C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!GAC02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) GOC3AB0_VT_0 GOVERNANCE AND CONTROL 3AB C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!GOC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 
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34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GOC3AB0_VT_0 GOVERNANCE AND CONTROL 3AB C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!GOC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GOC3AB0_VT_0 GOVERNANCE AND CONTROL 3AB C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!GOC3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GKMEEA1_VT_1 GRAPHICAL COMMUNICATION 1A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!GKMEEA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) GKMEEA1_VT_1 GRAPHICAL COMMUNICATION 1A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!GKMEEA1_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GKMEEB1_VT_2 GRAPHICAL COMMUNICATION 1B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!GKMEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) GKMEEB1_VT_2 GRAPHICAL COMMUNICATION 1B P Wednesday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!GKMEEB1_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) WAOMCA4_VT_1 HEAT TRANSFER 4A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 204 !WAOMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) WAOMCA4_VT_1 HEAT TRANSFER 4A C Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 203 !WAOMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) WAOMCA4_VT_1 HEAT TRANSFER 4A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C LES 309 !WAOMCA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HTA3BB3_VT_2 HERITAGE ASSESSMENT 3B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 203 !HTA3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HTA3BB3_VT_2 HERITAGE ASSESSMENT 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 203 !HTA3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HSEEEA4_VT_1 HIGH SPEED ELECTRONICS 4A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!HSEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HSEEEA4_VT_1 HIGH SPEED ELECTRONICS 4A P Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!HSEEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!HIS1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; 

#B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!HIS1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; 

#B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 306 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_K1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 406 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 304 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_L1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_M1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 304 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_N1; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_O1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 404 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 406 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_P1; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_Q1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_R1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 407 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_S1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 408 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_T1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_U1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_V1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412
!HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_W1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 413 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_X; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 408 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS1AA1_VT_1 HISTORY 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 409 !HIS1AA1_VT_1_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!HIS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; 

#B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!HIS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; 

#B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 408 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_K1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 407 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 405 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_L1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 403 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 407 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_M1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 410 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 304 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_N1; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 304 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_O1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 307 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_P1; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 404 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 405 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_Q1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_R1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 404 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_S1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 405 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_T1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 413 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_U1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_V1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_W; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 411
!HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_W1; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 408 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_X; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 409 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS1BB1_VT_2 HISTORY 1B T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408 !HIS1BB1_VT_2_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A C Monday 6:00 PM 6:50 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!HIS2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100

!HIS2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 406 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 412 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 413 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 403 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 413 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 403 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_V; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 403 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_W; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_X; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 301 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS2AA2_VT_1 HISTORY 2A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 301 !HIS2AA2_VT_1_T_Z; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B C Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM E LES 100

!HIS2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B C Wednesday 6:00 PM 6:50 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!HIS2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 403 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 405 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 406 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 407 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 406 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 407 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 408 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 301 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 304 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 403 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 406 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 410 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 305 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_V; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_W; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 305 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_X; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS2BB2_VT_2 HISTORY 2B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 306 !HIS2BB2_VT_2_T_Z; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 



55

Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
Group 

Type
Day

Start 

Time

End 

Time
Venue Groups & Qualifications
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16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS3AA3_VT_1 HISTORY 3A C Friday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!HIS3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !HIS3AA3_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS3AA3_VT_1 HISTORY 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B LES 103
!HIS3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HIS3AA3_VT_1 HISTORY 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 104
!HIS3AA3_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS3BB3_VT_2 HISTORY 3B C Monday 6:00 PM 6:50 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!HIS3BB3_VT_2_C_K; !HIS3BB3_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS3BB3_VT_2 HISTORY 3B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103
!HIS3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF HISTORY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HIS3BB3_VT_2 HISTORY 3B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104
!HIS3BB3_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 200 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 406 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 403 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 202 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 405 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 309 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 409 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 412 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 402 !HRM1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!HRM1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 301 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 308 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 308 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 301 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 308 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34BEQ_VT_2; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B34BEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !HRM1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM B LES 104 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 404 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 405 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 104 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 414 !HRM2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 301 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 302 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 305 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B34BEQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 306 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 415 !HRM2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!HRM3AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 403 !HRM3AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 409 !HRM3AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 416 !HRM3AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105 !HRM3AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B34IPQ_VT_3 
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34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!HRM3BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202 !HRM3BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B34BEQ_VT_4; #B34PKQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !HRM3BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406 !HRM3BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 416 !HRM3BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3CA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3C C Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3CA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3CA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3C C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 105 !HRM3CA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3CA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3C T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 306 !HRM3CA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3CA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3C T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !HRM3CA1_VT_1_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3CA1_VT_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3C T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404 !HRM3CA1_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3DB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3D C Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3DB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3D C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 201 !HRM3DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3DB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 307 !HRM3DB2_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3DB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !HRM3DB2_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3DB2_VT_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3D T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !HRM3DB2_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRT41B0_VT_2 HUMAN RIGHTS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 100 !HRT41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRT41B0_VT_2 HUMAN RIGHTS C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM E LES 100 !HRT41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HMGCIA3_VT_1 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 204 !HMGCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HMGCIA3_VT_1 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 204 !HMGCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HMGCIA3_VT_1 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B LES 103 !HMGCIA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HMGCIB3_VT_2 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B1 LAB 204 !HMGCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HMGCIB3_VT_2 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B1 LAB 204 !HMGCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HMGCIB3_VT_2 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 3B P Thursday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM B1 LAB 204 !HMGCIB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IDL41B0_VT_1 INDIGENOUS LAW C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!IDL41B0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IDL41B0_VT_1 INDIGENOUS LAW C Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM E LES 200 !IDL41B0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100 !IPS11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A C Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K08 !IPS11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 310 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS11A1_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !IPS11A1_VT_1_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !IPS21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!IPS21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 308 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K09 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 308 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34IPQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS21B1_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 407 !IPS21B1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A C Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING !IPS12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100 !IPS12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 202 !IPS12A2_VT_1_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 204 !IPS12A2_VT_1_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 204 !IPS12A2_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 415 !IPS12A2_VT_1_T_N; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS12A2_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !IPS12A2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !IPS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM ONLINE TEACHING !IPS22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 103 !IPS22B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 102 !IPS22B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !IPS22B2_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS22B2_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 406 !IPS22B2_VT_2_T_N; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING !IPS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!IPS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 401 !IPS13A3_VT_1_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412 !IPS13A3_VT_1_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 403 !IPS13A3_VT_1_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IPS13A3_VT_1 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 404 !IPS13A3_VT_1_T_N; #B34IPQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS23B3_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3B C Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM ONLINE TEACHING !IPS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS23B3_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K10 !IPS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS23B3_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !IPS23B3_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS23B3_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !IPS23B3_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IPS23B3_VT_2 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !IPS23B3_VT_2_T_M; #B34IPQ_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING !IFM100_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 
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02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 C Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 200 !IFM100_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200 !IFM100_VT_1_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Wednesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !IFM100_VT_1_P_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Wednesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB !IFM100_VT_1_P_L; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Wednesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB !IFM100_VT_1_P_M; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Wednesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_N; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Wednesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_O; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_P; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_Q; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_R; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_S; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM100_VT_1 INFORMATICS 100 P Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB
!IFM100_VT_1_P_T; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 200

!IFM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08

!IFM01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_N; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_O; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_P; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_Q; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_R; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01A1_VT_1_P_S; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K10 !IFM01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 203

!IFM01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM01A1_VT_1 INFORMATICS 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K11 !IFM01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B2I02Q_VT_1 
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02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200

!IFM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 101

!IFM01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_N; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_O; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B7024Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_P; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_Q; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_R; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B P Friday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!IFM01B1_VT_2_P_S; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B T Thursday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D LES 102 !IFM01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM01B1_VT_2 INFORMATICS 1B T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K12 !IFM01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2I02Q_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 102
!IFM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 101
!IFM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB
!IFM02A2_VT_1_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM02A2_VT_1 INFORMATICS 2A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 102
!IFM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 103
!IFM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 101
!IFM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_M; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 
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02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_N; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_O; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB
!IFM02B2_VT_2_P_P; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM02B2_VT_2 INFORMATICS 2B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 402
!IFM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; 

#B2M46Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM03A3_VT_1 INFORMATICS 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200
!IFM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM03A3_VT_1 INFORMATICS 3A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!IFM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IFM03A3_VT_1 INFORMATICS 3A P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 101
!IFM03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM03B3_VT_2 INFORMATICS 3B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!IFM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM03B3_VT_2 INFORMATICS 3B C Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 101
!IFM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM03B3_VT_2 INFORMATICS 3B P Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D LES 101
!IFM03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E01Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2I01Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_3; 

#B2M46Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101 !IMA11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA11A1_VT_1_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !IMA11A1_VT_1_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!IMA21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA21B1_VT_2_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IMA21B1_VT_2_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA12A2_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!IMA12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA12A2_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2A P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA12A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA12A2_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2A P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !IMA12A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA22B2_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2B C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K08 !IMA22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA22B2_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2B P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA22B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA22B2_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2B P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !IMA22B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA13A3_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !IMA13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA13A3_VT_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA13A3_VT_1_P_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA23B3_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K09 !IMA23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA23B3_VT_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3B P Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMA23B3_VT_2_P_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMP11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION PORTALS C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401 !IMP11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMP11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION PORTALS P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !IMP11A1_VT_1_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMP11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION PORTALS P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !IMP11A1_VT_1_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMP11A1_VT_1 INFORMATION PORTALS P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !IMP11A1_VT_1_P_M; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS C Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K12 !IFM1EB2_EA_2_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 103 !IFM1EB2_EA_2_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB2_EA_2_P_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB2_EA_2_P_L; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB2_EA_2_P_M; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB2_EA_2_P_N; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB2_EA_2 INFORMATION SECURITY AWARENESS T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K10 !IFM1EB2_EA_2_T_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS1A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1A C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 304 !ILS1A01_VT_1_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS1A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!ILS1A01_VT_1_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS1A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 304 !ILS1A01_VT_1_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS1B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!ILS1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS1B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1B C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 404 !ILS1B01_VT_2_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS1B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1B P Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D LES 404 !ILS1B01_VT_2_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 
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34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS1B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1B P Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 404 !ILS1B01_VT_2_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS2A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 304 !ILS2A01_VT_1_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS2A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !ILS2A01_VT_1_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS2A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 305 !ILS2A01_VT_1_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS2B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 306 !ILS2B01_VT_2_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS2B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B P Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301 !ILS2B01_VT_2_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS2B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 304 !ILS2B01_VT_2_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS3A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !ILS3A01_VT_1_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS3A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3A P Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!ILS3A01_VT_1_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILS3A01_VT_1 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!ILS3A01_VT_1_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS3B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304 !ILS3B01_VT_2_C_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS3B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3B P Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !ILS3B01_VT_2_P_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ILS3B01_VT_2 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 3B T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 410 !ILS3B01_VT_2_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK2C22_VT_2 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 307 !MMK2C22_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK2C22_VT_2 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 310 !MMK2C22_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK2C22_VT_2 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 414 !MMK2C22_VT_2_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK2C22_VT_2 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !MMK2C22_VT_2_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) INL41A0_VT_1 INTERNATIONAL LAW C Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM E LES 200 !INL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) INL41A0_VT_1 INTERNATIONAL LAW C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!INL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITL41B0_VT_2 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !ITL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITL41B0_VT_2 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 304 !ITL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITH41B0_VT_2 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200 !ITH41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITH41B0_VT_2 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 200 !ITH41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K10 !APMENB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 102 !APMENB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K09 !APMENB1_VT_2_C_L; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 102 !APMENB1_VT_2_C_L; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 402 !APMENB1_VT_2_C_M; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!APMENB1_VT_2_C_M; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 105 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_L; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 103 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_M; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_N; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K11 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_O; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APMENB1_VT_2 INTRO TO DYNAMICS FOR ENGINEERS T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !APMENB1_VT_2_T_P; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 101 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_L; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_L; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_M; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 201 !APMENA1_VT_1_C_M; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 310 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_K; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 102 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_L; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 203 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_M; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_N; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 203 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_O; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APMENA1_VT_1 INTRO TO STATICS FOR ENGINEERS T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 204 !APMENA1_VT_1_T_P; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IINEEA1_VT_1 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 402 !IINEEA1_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IINEEA1_VT_1 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1A C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 101 !IINEEA1_VT_1_C_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IINEEA1_VT_1 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1A P Thursday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM C LES 401 !IINEEA1_VT_1_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IINEEA1_VT_1 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K12 !IINEEA1_VT_1_P_L; #B6CISQ_VT_1; #B6CS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IINEEA1_VT_1 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1A P Tuesday 8:00 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K10 !IINEEA1_VT_1_P_M; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IINEEB1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103 !IINEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IINEEB1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO ENGINEERING DESIGN 1B P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 402 !IINEEB1_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_1; #B6MS0Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 101 !ITF01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 308 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 309 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 306 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 309 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 310 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITF01B1_VT_2 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312 !ITF01B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM B LES 101 !INL100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!INL100_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 104 !INL100_VT_0_T_K; #B34CAQ_VT_1 
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04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !INL100_VT_0_T_L; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !INL100_VT_0_T_M; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 416 !INL100_VT_0_T_N; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 308 !INL100_VT_0_T_O; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 310 !INL100_VT_0_T_P; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 312 !INL100_VT_0_T_Q; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INL100_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LAW 100 T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !INL100_VT_0_T_R; #B34CAQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ILS41Y0_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LEGAL STUDIES C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 101 !ILS41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ILS41Y0_VT_0 INTRODUCTION TO LEGAL STUDIES C Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B LES 100 !ILS41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
ITT00Y1_DT_0; 

ITT00Y1_VT_0

INTRODUCTION TO TEACHING; INTRODUCTION TO 

TEACHING
C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!ITT00Y1_DT_0_C_K; !ITT00Y1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FMAQ_VT_1; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1; #A5SARQ_DT_2; #A5SARQ_VT_1; 

#A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SMAQ_VT_1; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
ITT00Y1_DT_0; 

ITT00Y1_VT_0

INTRODUCTION TO TEACHING; INTRODUCTION TO 

TEACHING
C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!ITT00Y1_DT_0_C_K; !ITT00Y1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FMAQ_VT_1; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1; #A5SARQ_DT_2; #A5SARQ_VT_1; 

#A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SMAQ_VT_1; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILL41A0_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY LABOUR LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 103 !ILL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ILL41A0_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY LABOUR LAW C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 402 !ILL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 101 !MAA00A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 200 !MAA00A1_VT_1_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!MAA00A1_VT_1_C_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101 !MAA00A1_VT_1_C_N; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_1; #B3AE7Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 103 !MAA00A1_VT_1_C_O; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101 !MAA00A1_VT_1_T_K; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101 !MAA00A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34A5Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 101 !MAA00A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34A5Q_VT_1; #B3A17Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 102 !MAA00A1_VT_1_T_N; #B34AEQ_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_1; #B3FE7Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAA00A1_VT_1 INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS A T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MAA00A1_VT_1_T_O; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM02A2_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 404 !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM02A2_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_Q; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100

!INM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101

!INM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 100

!INM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 101

!INM02A2_VT_1_C_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_K; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_L; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_L; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_M; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_M; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_N; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !INM02A2_VT_1_T_N; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104

!INM02A2_VT_1_T_O; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
INM02A2_VT_1; 

IVM02A2_VT_1

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2A; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2A
T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104

!INM02A2_VT_1_T_O; !IVM02A2_VT_1_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM02B2_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM02B2_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 410 !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_Q; #B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200

!INM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 
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34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 100

!INM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200

!INM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 100

!INM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_K; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_L; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_L; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_M; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_M; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_N; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !INM02B2_VT_2_T_N; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 403

!INM02B2_VT_2_T_O; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
INM02B2_VT_2; 

IVM02B2_VT_2

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 2B; INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 2B
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 403

!INM02B2_VT_2_T_O; !IVM02B2_VT_2_T_O; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101
!IVM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101
!IVM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 307 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_M; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_N; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_O; #B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 405 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IVM03A3_VT_1 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !IVM03A3_VT_1_T_Q; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200
!IVM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K08
!IVM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3; #B3F17Q_VT_3; 

#B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_M; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 415 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_N; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 414 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_O; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 415 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_P; #B3N14Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IVM03B3_VT_2 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !IVM03B3_VT_2_T_Q; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; #B2M51Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO1AA1_VT_1 isiXHOSA 1A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404
!XHO1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO1AA1_VT_1 isiXHOSA 1A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 405
!XHO1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO1AA1_VT_1 isiXHOSA 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103
!XHO1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO1BB1_VT_2 isiXHOSA 1B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 403
!XHO1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO1BB1_VT_2 isiXHOSA 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 401 !XHO1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO1BB1_VT_2 isiXHOSA 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 404
!XHO1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO2AA2_VT_1 isiXHOSA 2A C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 308
!XHO2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO2AA2_VT_1 isiXHOSA 2A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 304
!XHO2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO2AA2_VT_1 isiXHOSA 2A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 403
!XHO2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO2BB2_VT_2 isiXHOSA 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 308
!XHO2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO2BB2_VT_2 isiXHOSA 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 301
!XHO2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO2BB2_VT_2 isiXHOSA 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 304
!XHO2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) XHO3AA3_VT_1 isiXHOSA 3A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 301
!XHO3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) XHO3BB3_VT_2 isiXHOSA 3B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 301
!XHO3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100

!IZU1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 405 !IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 406 !IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 407 !IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 307 !IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU1AA1_VT_1 ISIZULU 1A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 403
!IZU1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 102

!IZU1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 306 !IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 309 !IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 414 !IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 409 !IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 309 !IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU1BB1_VT_2 ISIZULU 1B T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 306
!IZU1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU2AA2_VT_1 ISIZULU 2A C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 201
!IZU2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU2AA2_VT_1 ISIZULU 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !IZU2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU2AA2_VT_1 ISIZULU 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 414
!IZU2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU2AA2_VT_1 ISIZULU 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 304 !IZU2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU2AA2_VT_1 ISIZULU 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 301 !IZU2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU2BB2_VT_2 ISIZULU 2B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K11
!IZU2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU2BB2_VT_2 ISIZULU 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 204
!IZU2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU2BB2_VT_2 ISIZULU 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 104
!IZU2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU2BB2_VT_2 ISIZULU 2B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306 !IZU2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU2BB2_VT_2 ISIZULU 2B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !IZU2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IZU3AA3_VT_1 ISIZULU 3A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K11
!IZU3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IZU3BB3_VT_2 ISIZULU 3B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 102
!IZU3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM11A1_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 103 !ITM11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM11A1_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 1A P Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!ITM11A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM11A1_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 1A P Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!ITM11A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM11A1_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 1A P Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!ITM11A1_VT_1_P_M; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM11A1_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K11 !ITM11A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITM21B1_VT_2 IT MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 201 !ITM21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITM21B1_VT_2 IT MANAGEMENT 1B C Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09 !ITM21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM12A2_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !ITM12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITM12A2_VT_1 IT MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!ITM12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITM22B2_VT_2 IT MANAGEMENT 2B C Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K11 !ITM22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3 

34-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITM22B2_VT_2 IT MANAGEMENT 2B C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 102 !ITM22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) JUR41A0_VT_1 JURISPRUDENCE C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !JUR41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) JUR41A0_VT_1 JURISPRUDENCE C Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !JUR41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMR23B3_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE AT RISK C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105 !IMR23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMR23B3_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE AT RISK P Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!IMR23B3_VT_2_P_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMR23B3_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE AT RISK P Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IMR23B3_VT_2_P_L; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMK22B2_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 105 !IMK22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 
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34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMK22B2_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY P Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!IMK22B2_VT_2_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMK22B2_VT_2 KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY P Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB !IMK22B2_VT_2_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMM13A3_VT_1 KNOWLEDGE MENTORING C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !IMM13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CIM3_VT_3; #B34IMQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LLW41B0_VT_2 LABOUR LAW C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K08 !LLW41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LLW41B0_VT_2 LABOUR LAW C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !LLW41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K11 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 404
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_M; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 204
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 104
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_O; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE C Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 203
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_C_P; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_K; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; 

#B2E19Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_K1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_L; #B2E10Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_M; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_N; #B2E40Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_O; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_P; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_Q; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_R; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_S; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB

!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_T; #B2E46Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_U; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_V; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_W; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_X; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_Y; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE P Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !LSS01Y1_EA_0_P_Z; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_K; #B2E13Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; 

#B2E19Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 403 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_K1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 302 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_L; #B2E10Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 413 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_M; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 408 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_N; #B2E40Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 305 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_O; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 305 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_O; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_P; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 403 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_Q; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 305 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_R; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 410 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_S; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411
!LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_T; #B2E46Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; 

#B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 404 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_U; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_V; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 105 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_W; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_X; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 
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02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 307 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_Y; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1 

02-DEANS OFFICE: SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LSS01Y1_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR SCIENCE T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !LSS01Y1_EA_0_T_Z; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES C Thursday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!LES0X00_EA_0_C_K; !LES0X00_EA_0_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; 

#B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 103
!LES0X00_EA_0_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES C Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 103
!LES0X00_EA_0_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 310 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 403 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 204 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 408 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 306 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 202 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 410 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Monday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 402 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 306 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 405 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 407 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 403 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 415 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 414 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LES0X00_EA_0 LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !LES0X00_EA_0_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K09 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 402 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 413 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 305 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 404 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR1AA1_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1A T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 405 !LPR1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K10 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 411 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 409 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 401 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 411 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR1BB1_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 414 !LPR1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR2AA2_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 2A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!LPR2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR2AA2_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 2A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!LPR2AA2_VT_1_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR2BB2_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 2B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 204 !LPR2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPR3AA3_VT_1 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !LPR3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPR3BB3_VT_2 LANGUAGE PRACTICE 3B C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !LPR3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LCT41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF CONTRACT C Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 200 !LCT41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LCT41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF CONTRACT C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100 !LCT41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LDL41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF DELICT C Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!LDL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LDL41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF DELICT C Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM E LES 100 !LDL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LDL41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF DELICT C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 101 !LDL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LEL41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF EVIDENCE AND LITIGATION TECHNIQUES C Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!LEL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LEL41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF EVIDENCE AND LITIGATION TECHNIQUES C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100 !LEL41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN41A0_VT_1 LAW OF INSOLVENCY C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!LIN41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN41A0_VT_1 LAW OF INSOLVENCY C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K08 !LIN41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LNI41B0_VT_2
LAW OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS& BANKING 

LAW
C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM E LES 200 !LNI41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 
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04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LNI41B0_VT_2
LAW OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENTS& BANKING 

LAW
C Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !LNI41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY C Thursday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!LPF41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!LPF41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 200 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 408 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_L; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 410 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_M; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 412 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_N; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 404 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_O; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_P; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D LES 105 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_Q; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 201 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_R; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPF41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PERSONS AND THE FAMILY T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D LES 104 !LPF41Y0_VT_0_T_S; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) LPY41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PROPERTY C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 200 !LPY41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LPY41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PROPERTY C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 100 !LPY41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LPY41Y0_VT_0 LAW OF PROPERTY C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!LPY41Y0_VT_0_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B4C01Q_VT_3; #B4L03Q_VT_3 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSU41A0_VT_2 LAW OF SUCCESSION C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!LSU41A0_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSU41A0_VT_2 LAW OF SUCCESSION C Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!LSU41A0_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B4C01Q_VT_2; #B4L03Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)

RTICIB4_VT_2; 

RTIEEB4_VT_2; 

RTIENB4_VT_2

LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING PRACTICE 

4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING 

PRACTICE 4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN 

ENGINEERING PRACTICE 4B

C Monday 4:20 PM 7:40 PM C LES 401
!RTICIB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIEEB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIENB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4; 

#B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)

RTICIB4_VT_2; 

RTIEEB4_VT_2; 

RTIENB4_VT_2

LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING PRACTICE 

4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING 

PRACTICE 4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN 

ENGINEERING PRACTICE 4B

C Monday 4:20 PM 7:40 PM C LES 401
!RTICIB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIEEB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIENB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4; 

#B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)

RTICIB4_VT_2; 

RTIEEB4_VT_2; 

RTIENB4_VT_2

LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING PRACTICE 

4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING 

PRACTICE 4B; LEGAL APPLICATIONS IN 

ENGINEERING PRACTICE 4B

C Monday 4:20 PM 7:40 PM C LES 401
!RTICIB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIEEB4_VT_2_C_K; !RTIENB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4; 

#B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSK41A0_VT_1 LEGAL SKILLS C Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B LES 100 !LSK41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

04-DEP OF PROCEDURAL LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSK41A0_VT_1 LEGAL SKILLS C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!LSK41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4C01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A1_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 1A FOR FET C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102 !LSFT0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A1_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 1A FOR FET P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A1_VT_1_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A1_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 1A FOR FET T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K10 !LSFT0A1_VT_1_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B1_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 1B FOR FET C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!LSFT0B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B1_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 1B FOR FET P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0B1_VT_2_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B1_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 1B FOR FET T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 402 !LSFT0B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A2_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 2A FOR FET C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A2_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 2A FOR FET P Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A2_VT_1_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A2_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 2A FOR FET T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 103 !LSFT0A2_VT_1_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B2_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 2B FOR FET C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B2_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 2B FOR FET P Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0B2_VT_2_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B2_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 2B FOR FET T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 203 !LSFT0B2_VT_2_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A3_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 3A FOR FET C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A3_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 3A FOR FET C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LSFT0A3_VT_1 LIFE SCIENCES 3A FOR FET P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0A3_VT_1_P_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B3_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 3B FOR FET C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 403 !LSFT0B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B3_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 3B FOR FET C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 203 !LSFT0B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LSFT0B3_VT_2 LIFE SCIENCES 3B FOR FET P Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D2 LAB 115 !LSFT0B3_VT_2_P_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !LINEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 406 !LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 407 !LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 
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16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309
!LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN1AA1_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402
!LIN1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 411 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 415 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 408 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LINEXA1_EA_1 LINGUISTICS 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 416 !LINEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
LIN1AA1_VT_1; 

LINEXA1_EA_1
LINGUISTICS 1A; LINGUISTICS 1A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101

!LIN1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !LINEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
LIN1AA1_VT_1; 

LINEXA1_EA_1
LINGUISTICS 1A; LINGUISTICS 1A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101

!LIN1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !LINEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 308 !LINEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 403 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 405 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 412 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN1BB1_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 406 !LIN1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 305 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 404 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 406 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 306 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 405 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 411 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LINEXB1_EA_2 LINGUISTICS 1B T Friday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407 !LINEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
LIN1BB1_VT_2; 

LINEXB1_EA_2
LINGUISTICS 1B; LINGUISTICS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K12

!LIN1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !LINEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
LIN1BB1_VT_2; 

LINEXB1_EA_2
LINGUISTICS 1B; LINGUISTICS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K12

!LIN1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !LINEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN2AA2_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 2A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 401
!LIN2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN2BB2_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 2B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!LIN2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LIN3AA3_VT_1 LINGUISTICS 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09
!LIN3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LIN3BB3_VT_2 LINGUISTICS 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105
!LIN3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 101 !LMA12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 416 !LMA12A2_VT_1_T_K; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408 !LMA12A2_VT_1_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 305 !LMA12A2_VT_1_T_M; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 414 !LMA12A2_VT_1_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA12A2_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 413 !LMA12A2_VT_1_T_O; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101 !LMA22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 102 !LMA22B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09 !LMA22B2_VT_2_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105 !LMA22B2_VT_2_T_M; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404 !LMA22B2_VT_2_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA22B2_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 308 !LMA22B2_VT_2_T_O; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA13A3_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K10 !LMA13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMA13A3_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 201 !LMA13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA23B3_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K10 !LMA23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMA23B3_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 3B C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !LMA23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMS13A3_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3A C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 104 !LMS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LMS13A3_VT_1 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K09 !LMS13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMS23B3_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105 !LMS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LMS23B3_VT_2 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3B C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K11 !LMS23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MALEEA3_VT_1 MACHINE LEARNING C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!MALEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MALEEA3_VT_1 MACHINE LEARNING P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!MALEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B2I04Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAS02A2_VT_1 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING STRATEGY 2A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!MAS02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAS02A2_VT_1 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING STRATEGY 2A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!MAS02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAS02B2_VT_2 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING STRATEGY 2B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!MAS02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAS02B2_VT_2 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING STRATEGY 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!MAS02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPPBM4_VT_2 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE 3B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING !MPPBM4_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPPBM4_VT_2 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE 3B C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K10 !MPPBM4_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVEMCB3_VT_2 MANUFACTURING METHODS 3B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B2 LAB 12 !VVEMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVEMCB3_VT_2 MANUFACTURING METHODS 3B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B2 LAB 12 !VVEMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVEMCB3_VT_2 MANUFACTURING METHODS 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B2 LAB 12 !VVEMCB3_VT_2_T_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 101
!MHUEX01_EA_0_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB
!MHUEX01_EA_0_P_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB
!MHUEX01_EA_0_P_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB
!MHUEX01_EA_0_P_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!MHUEX01_EA_0_P_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 207 COMP 

LAB

!MHUEX01_EA_0_P_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 403
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 405
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 412
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 413
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MHUEX01_EA_0 MAPS IN THE HUMANITIES T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416
!MHUEX01_EA_0_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_1; #B7EX4Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A C Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM B LES 101
!MMA11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 100
!MMA11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 309 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 410 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_M; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_P; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMA11A1_VT_1 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408 !MMA11A1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 200
!MMA21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200
!MMA21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1; #B1CMMQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34TLQ_VT_2; 

#B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 307 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 409 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_L; #B34IMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 403 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_M; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_N; #B1CMMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_O; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 404 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_P; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM D LES 308 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 302 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMA21B1_VT_2 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !MMA21B1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK13A3_VT_1 MARKETING RESEARCH C Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB K12 !MMK13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK13A3_VT_1 MARKETING RESEARCH C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201 !MMK13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK13A3_VT_1 MARKETING RESEARCH T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 310 !MMK13A3_VT_1_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MMK13A3_VT_1 MARKETING RESEARCH T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 102 !MMK13A3_VT_1_T_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
C Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!APS0X00_EA_0_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 200

!APS0X00_EA_0_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM

D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!APS0X00_EA_0_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !APS0X00_EA_0_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !APS0X00_EA_0_P_M; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM

C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!APS0X00_EA_0_P_N; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB !APS0X00_EA_0_P_N; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB !APS0X00_EA_0_P_O; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
P Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB !APS0X00_EA_0_P_O; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 404 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 301 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 310 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 302 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 302 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 407 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 408 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 308 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 
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34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 201 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 408 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 405 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 309 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 310 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 301 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 306 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 310 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) APS0X00_EA_0
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL 

SKILLS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 411 !APS0X00_EA_0_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 103 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203

!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; 

#B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202

!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; 

#B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 204
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_M; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 202
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_M; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 104
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 201
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_O; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K10 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_C_O; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 105

!MAT1EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; 

#B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 201
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E15Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K09
!MAT1EA1_EA_1_T_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E13Q_EA_1; 

#B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1EA1_EA_1 MAT1EA1 - PRE-CALCULUS T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 403 !MAT1EA1_EA_1_T_O; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 103 !MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K09 !MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K12

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 401

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_M; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K09

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_M; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_C_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K11 !MAT2EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K12

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1; #B2E02Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; 

#B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; 

#B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 310

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_T_M; #B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1; 

#B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103

!MAT2EB1_EA_2_T_N; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E17Q_EA_1; 

#B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EB1_EA_2
MAT2EB1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE FUNC 

PART 1
T Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 204 !MAT2EB1_EA_2_T_O; #B2E01Q_EA_1; #B2E01Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201 !MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 201 !MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 202

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; 

#B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; #B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; 

#B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 201

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; 

#B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; #B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; 

#B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 103

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 103

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_C_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 202 !MAT3EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K11

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; 

#B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; 

#B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; #B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; 

#B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EA1_EA_1
MAT3EA1 CALCULUS OF ONE-VARIABLE 

FUNCTIONS P2
T Thursday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K11

!MAT3EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; 

#B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAA00B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS B C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !MAA00B1_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAA00B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS B T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101 !MAA00B1_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_1; #B3NE4Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EC1_EA_1 MATHEMATICS  1C3E C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 203

!MAT3EC1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EC1_EA_1 MATHEMATICS  1C3E C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 202

!MAT3EC1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT3EC1_EA_1 MATHEMATICS  1C3E T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 401

!MAT3EC1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103 !MAT01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103 !MAT01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!MAT01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; 

#B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; 

#B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; 

#B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 
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2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!MAT01A1_VT_1_C_L; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; 

#B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; 

#B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; 

#B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 204 !MAT01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 203 !MAT01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 204 !MAT01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 403 !MAT01A1_VT_1_T_N; #B2M52Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202

!MAT01A1_VT_1_T_O; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; 

#B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 308

!MAT01A1_VT_1_T_P; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A FOR FET C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 104 !MAFT0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A FOR FET C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 403 !MAFT0A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1A FOR FET T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !MAFT0A1_VT_1_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 101

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; 

#B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; 

#B2M46Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 101

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 101

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_L; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; 

#B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 101

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; 

#B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102

!MAT01B1_VT_2_C_M; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; 

#B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 203 !MAT01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202

!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K12

!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_M; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; #B2E44Q_VT_2; 

#B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_1; 

#B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K12 !MAT01B1_VT_2_T_N; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 204 !MAT01B1_VT_2_T_O; #B2E01Q_EA_2; #B2E01Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 202

!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_P; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; 

#B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2I01Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM B LES 104

!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K11
!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_R; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B T Monday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D LES 202

!MAT01B1_VT_2_T_S; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B FOR FET C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 403 !MAFT0B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B FOR FET C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 403 !MAFT0B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1B FOR FET T Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 307 !MAFT0B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1CA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1C C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 309

!MAT1CA1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1CA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1C C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 308

!MAT1CA1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT1CA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 1C T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308

!MAT1CA1_VT_1_T_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; 

#B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EC1_EA_2 MATHEMATICS 1C2E C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204
!MAT2EC1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EC1_EA_2 MATHEMATICS 1C2E C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 203
!MAT2EC1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT2EC1_EA_2 MATHEMATICS 1C2E T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404
!MAT2EC1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; #B2E15Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E19Q_EA_1; #B2E22Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT1DB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1D C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404

!MAT1DB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT1DB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1D C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404

!MAT1DB1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT1DB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 1D T Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 404

!MAT1DB1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; 

#B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A FOR FET C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K11 !MAFT0A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A FOR FET C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !MAFT0A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A FOR FET T Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !MAFT0A2_VT_1_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A1 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08

!MAT01A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A1 T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105

!MAT01A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A1 T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!MAT01A2_VT_1_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT02A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A2 C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100

!MAT02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT02A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A2 T Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM B LES 101

!MAT02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT04A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A4 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !MAT04A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT04A2_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 2A4 T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404 !MAT04A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B FOR FET C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 308 !MAFT0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B FOR FET C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 404 !MAFT0B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B FOR FET T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !MAFT0B2_VT_2_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B1 C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100

!MAT01B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B1 T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 402

!MAT01B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B1 T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 401

!MAT01B2_VT_2_T_L; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT02B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B2 C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100

!MAT02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT02B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B2 T Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM B LES 101

!MAT02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2E40Q_VT_3; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; 

#B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; #B2E45Q_VT_3; #B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; #B2E74Q_VT_3; 

#B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M46Q_VT_2; 

#B2M47Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; 

#B2M52Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; 

#B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; #B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT04B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B4 C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 307 !MAT04B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT04B2_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 2B4 T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 402 !MAT04B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E01Q_VT_3; #B2I01Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A FOR FET C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !MAFT0A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A FOR FET C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 301 !MAFT0A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAFT0A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A FOR FET T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 310 !MAFT0A3_VT_1_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A10 C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 202

!MAT01A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT01A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A10 T Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 204

!MAT01A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT02A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A20 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 404

!MAT02A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAT02A3_VT_1 MATHEMATICS 3A20 T Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 404

!MAT02A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B FOR FET C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 308 !MAFT0B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B FOR FET C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301 !MAFT0B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAFT0B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B FOR FET T Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308 !MAFT0B3_VT_2_T_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B10 C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 202

!MAT01B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT01B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B10 T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 204

!MAT01B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT02B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B20 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 202

!MAT02B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAT02B3_VT_2 MATHEMATICS 3B20 T Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202

!MAT02B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_4; #B2E44Q_VT_4; #B2E45Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; 

#B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2E71Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M42Q_VT_3; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2M45Q_VT_3; #B2M46Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; 

#B2M51Q_VT_3; #B2P71Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P82Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 101 !MATDCA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MATDCA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_VT_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MATDCA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101 !MATDCB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 101 !MATDCB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_VT_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!MATDCB1_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MLAMCY3_VT_0 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY 3 C Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09 !MLAMCY3_VT_0_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MLAMCY3_VT_0 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY 3 P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM B LES 102 !MLAMCY3_VT_0_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPNY4_VT_0
METH PRAC: ADDR NEURODEVELOPMENTAL 

LEARNING 4
C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 204

!MOFPNY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; #B5SLSQ_VT_4; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPNA3_VT_1
METH PRAC: ADDR NEURODEVELOPMENTAL 

LEARNING3A
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 308

!MOFPNA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPNB3_VT_2
METH PRAC: ADDR NEURODEVELOPMENTAL 

LEARNING3B
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103

!MOFPNB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPXA3_VT_1 METH PRAC: S ROLE SCHOOL PHYSICAL EDU 3A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103

!MOFPXA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPXB3_VT_2 METH PRAC: S ROLE SCHOOL PHYSICAL EDU 3B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201

!MOFPXB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPXY4_VT_0 METH PRAC: S ROLE SCHOOL PHYSICAL EDU 4 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 103

!MOFPXY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5LOPQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPXY4_VT_0 METH PRAC: S ROLE SCHOOL PHYSICAL EDU 4 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K12

!MOFPXY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5LOPQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOSPNA3_VT_1
METH PRAC: SENIOR PHASE NATURAL SCIENCES 

3A
C Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 201 !MOSPNA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOSPNB3_VT_2
METH PRAC: SENIOR PHASE NATURAL SCIENCES 

3B
C Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201 !MOSPNB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPAY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET AFRIKAANS 4 C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 305 !MFSPAY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPEY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET ENGLISH 4 C Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 202 !MFSPEY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPZY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET ISIZULU 4 C Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 312 !MFSPZY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPLY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET LIFE ORIENTATION 4 C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302 !MFSPLY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LOPQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPMY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET MATHEMATICS 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 102 !MFSPMY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MFSPSY4_VT_0 METH&PRAC:FET SEPEDI 4 C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 402 !MFSPSY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPAA3_VT_1 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE AFRIKAANS 3A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 306 !MFSPAA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPAB3_VT_2 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE AFRIKAANS 3B C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 404 !MFSPAB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAFQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPEA3_VT_1 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE ENGLISH 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 204 !MFSPEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPEB3_VT_2 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE ENGLISH 3B C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 104 !MFSPEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPZA3_VT_1 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE ISIZULU 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 102 !MFSPZA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPZB3_VT_2 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE ISIZULU 3B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 204 !MFSPZB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPLA3_VT_1
METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE LIFE ORIENTATION 

3A
C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310 !MFSPLA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPLB3_VT_2
METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE LIFE ORIENTATION 

3B
C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 306 !MFSPLB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPMA3_VT_1 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE MATHEMATICS 3A C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 201 !MFSPMA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPMB3_VT_2 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE MATHEMATICS 3B C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B LES 102 !MFSPMB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SMMQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFSPSA3_VT_1 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE SEPEDI 3A C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !MFSPSA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFSPSB3_VT_2 METH&PRAC:FET&SEN PHASE SEPEDI 3B C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 201 !MFSPSB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPEA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM: FET ECONOMICS 

3A
C Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 304 !MOFPEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPEB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM: FET ECONOMICS 

3B
C Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 304 !MOFPEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPEY4_VT_0 METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM: FET ECONOMICS 4 C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 301 !MOFPEY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOSPEA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM: SENIOR PHASE 

EMS 3A
C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 307 !MOSPEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOSPEB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM: SENIOR PHASE 

EMS 3B
C Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !MOSPEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPAA3_VT_1 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET ACCOUNTING 3A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 310 !MOFPAA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPAB3_VT_2 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 310 !MOFPAB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPAY4_VT_0 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET ACCOUNTING 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 308 !MOFPAY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPBY4_VT_0
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET BUSINESS 

STUDIES 4
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 202 !MOFPBY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPBA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET BUSINESS 

STUDIES3A
C Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202 !MOFPBA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPBB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET BUSINESS 

STUDIES3B
C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 104 !MOFPBB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPGA3_VT_1 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET GEOGRAPHY 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 201 !MOFPGA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPGB3_VT_2 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET GEOGRAPHY 3B C Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 404 !MOFPGB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPGY4_VT_0 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET GEOGRAPHY 4 C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 403 !MOFPGY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; #B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPOA3_VT_1 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET HISTORY 3A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K09
!MOFPOA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPOB3_VT_2 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET HISTORY 3B C Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K10
!MOFPOB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; #B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPOY4_VT_0 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET HISTORY 4 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104
!MOFPOY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; #B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPLA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET LIFE SCIENCES 

3A
C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201 !MOFPLA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPLB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET LIFE SCIENCES 

3B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K11 !MOFPLB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 
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51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPLY4_VT_0
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET LIFE SCIENCES 

4
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201 !MOFPLY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; #B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPLY4_VT_0
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET LIFE SCIENCES 

4
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09 !MOFPLY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; #B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPPA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET PHYSICAL SCI 

3A
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 403 !MOFPPA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPPB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET PHYSICAL SCI 

3B
C Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !MOFPPB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; #B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPPY4_VT_0 METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: FET PHYSICAL SCI 4 C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K12 !MOFPPY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; #B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOFPIA3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL ICT 

3A
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!MOFPIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOFPIB3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL ICT 

3B
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!MOFPIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) MOFPIY4_VT_0
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL ICT 

4
C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!MOFPIY4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5LOPQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SLI13A3_VT_1
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL LIC 

3A
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 304

!SLI13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLI23B3_VT_2
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL LIC 

3B
C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304

!SLI23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) SLI1400_VT_0
METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM: S ROLE SCHOOL LIC 

4
C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308

!SLI1400_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5LOPQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MCB02A2_VT_1 MICROBIOLOGY 2A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K09

!MCB02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MCB02A2_VT_1 MICROBIOLOGY 2A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 201

!MCB02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MCB02A2_VT_1 MICROBIOLOGY 2A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!MCB02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MCB02B2_VT_2 MICROBIOLOGY 2B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K09

!MCB02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; 

#B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MCB02B2_VT_2 MICROBIOLOGY 2B C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 201

!MCB02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; 

#B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF BOT & PLANT BIO-TECHNOL (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MCB02B2_VT_2 MICROBIOLOGY 2B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D2 LAB 115

!MCB02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E14Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; 

#B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; #B2L13Q_VT_2; 

#B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MODEEA2_VT_1 MODELLING 2A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!MODEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MODEEA2_VT_1 MODELLING 2A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!MODEEA2_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MODEEA2_VT_1 MODELLING 2A P Tuesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!MODEEA2_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MODEEA2_VT_1 MODELLING 2A P Tuesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!MODEEA2_VT_1_P_L; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MODEEA2_VT_1 MODELLING 2A P Tuesday 3:30 PM 6:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!MODEEA2_VT_1_P_M; #B6CISQ_VT_2; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NOS1AA1_VT_1
NORTHERN SOTHO 1A (NON-MOTHERTONGUE 

SPEAKERS)
C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 306

!NOS1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NOS1AA1_VT_1
NORTHERN SOTHO 1A (NON-MOTHERTONGUE 

SPEAKERS)
T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403

!NOS1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NOS1BB1_VT_2
NORTHERN SOTHO 1B (NON-MOTHERTONGUE 

SPEAKERS)
C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 304

!NOS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NOS1BB1_VT_2
NORTHERN SOTHO 1B (NON-MOTHERTONGUE 

SPEAKERS)
T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 301

!NOS1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A C Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!NSS1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 414 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 416 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) NSS1AA1_VT_1 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !NSS1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!NSS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; 

#B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 416 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 302 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 305 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 404 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) NSS1BB1_VT_2 NORTHERN SOTHO FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 405 !NSS1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OTSEEB4_VT_2 OPTICAL SYSTEMS 4B C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B2 LAB 12 !OTSEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OTSEEB4_VT_2 OPTICAL SYSTEMS 4B C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B2 LAB 12 !OTSEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OTSEEB4_VT_2 OPTICAL SYSTEMS 4B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM C LES 309 !OTSEEB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) OTSEEB4_VT_2 OPTICAL SYSTEMS 4B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B3 LAB 11 !OTSEEB4_VT_2_T_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2HB2_VT_1 PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY 2H C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 101 !PSY2HB2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2HB2_VT_1 PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY 2H C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 101

!PSY2HB2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2HB2_VT_1 PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY 2H T Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !PSY2HB2_VT_1_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2HB2_VT_1 PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY 2H T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 103
!PSY2HB2_VT_1_T_L; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2HB2_VT_1 PERSONALITY PSYCHOLOGY 2H T Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 102

!PSY2HB2_VT_1_T_M; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 102
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 309 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 306 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 310 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 407 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 410 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 305 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL1AA1_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 306 !PHL1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 404
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 305
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 
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16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_P; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Q; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 304
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_R; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 301
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_S; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 304
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_T; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 405
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 305
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 306
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_X; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 413
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 310
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHLEXA1_EA_1 PHILOSOPHY 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415
!PHLEXA1_EA_1_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PHL1AA1_VT_1; 

PHLEXA1_EA_1
PHILOSOPHY 1A; PHILOSOPHY 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!PHL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !PHLEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PHL1AA1_VT_1; 

PHLEXA1_EA_1
PHILOSOPHY 1A; PHILOSOPHY 1A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101

!PHL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !PHLEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PHL1AA1_VT_1; 

PHLEXA1_EA_1
PHILOSOPHY 1A; PHILOSOPHY 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!PHL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !PHLEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PHL1AA1_VT_1; 

PHLEXA1_EA_1
PHILOSOPHY 1A; PHILOSOPHY 1A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 101

!PHL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !PHLEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; 

#B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 201

!PHL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PHL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 412 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 414 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 413 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 
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16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 406 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-2; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL1BB1_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !PHL1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 105
!PHL2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7024Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102
!PHL2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7024Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 301 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 301 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 415 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL2AA2_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !PHL2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 103
!PHL2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7024Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM B LES 104
!PHL2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; #B7024Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 305 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 301 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 407 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 406 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL2BB2_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 405 !PHL2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A C Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 404 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 204 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 416 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 310 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHL3AA3_VT_1 PHILOSOPHY 3A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !PHL3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 307 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 404 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 414 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PHILOSOPHY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHL3BB3_VT_2 PHILOSOPHY 3B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 411 !PHL3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-2; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

15-DEP OF SPORT&MOVEMENT STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HMSEA01_VT_1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM D1 LAB K11

!HMSEA01_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

15-DEP OF SPORT&MOVEMENT STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HMSEB01_VT_2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 103

!HMSEB01_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

15-DEP OF SPORT&MOVEMENT STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HMSEA02_VT_1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K11

!HMSEA02_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

15-DEP OF SPORT&MOVEMENT STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HMSEB02_VT_2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 105

!HMSEB02_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET C Wednesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM D LES 204 !PSFT0A1_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET C Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 307 !PSFT0A1_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0A1_VT_0_P_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0A1_VT_0_P_L; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !PSFT0A1_VT_0_T_K; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1A FOR FET T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !PSFT0A1_VT_0_T_L; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1B FOR FET C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 202 !PSFT0B1_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1B FOR FET C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K12 !PSFT0B1_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1B FOR FET P Tuesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM C1 LAB K001 !PSFT0B1_VT_0_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1B FOR FET T Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 405 !PSFT0B1_VT_0_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B1_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 1B FOR FET T Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !PSFT0B1_VT_0_T_L; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 203 !PSFT0A2_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 307 !PSFT0A2_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0A2_VT_0_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0A2_VT_0_P_L; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !PSFT0A2_VT_0_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2A FOR FET T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !PSFT0A2_VT_0_T_L; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2B FOR FET C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 404 !PSFT0B2_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2B FOR FET C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 203 !PSFT0B2_VT_0_C_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2B FOR FET P Tuesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
C2 LAB 115 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0B2_VT_0_P_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2B FOR FET T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 416 !PSFT0B2_VT_0_T_K; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B2_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 2B FOR FET T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 304 !PSFT0B2_VT_0_T_L; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3A FOR FET C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403 !PSFT0A3_VT_0_C_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3A FOR FET C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 403 !PSFT0A3_VT_0_C_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3A FOR FET P Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PSFT0A3_VT_0_P_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0A3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3A FOR FET T Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM D LES 405 !PSFT0A3_VT_0_T_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3B FOR FET C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !PSFT0B3_VT_0_C_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3B FOR FET C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !PSFT0B3_VT_0_C_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3B FOR FET P Tuesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM C1 LAB K001 !PSFT0B3_VT_0_P_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF CHEMICAL SCIENCES (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PSFT0B3_VT_0 PHYSICAL SCIENCES 3B FOR FET T Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 307 !PSFT0B3_VT_0_T_K; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 103
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K11
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 104
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_C_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHY1EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHY1EA1_EA_1_P_L; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 203
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 202
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 308
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 203
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 202
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_M; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 202
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_N; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY1EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A1E T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 404
!PHY1EA1_EA_1_T_N; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 201
!PHY2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201
!PHY2EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; 

#B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHY2EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHY2EB1_EA_2_P_L; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 307 !PHY2EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 309 !PHY2EB1_EA_2_T_L; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 
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02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E T Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 202 !PHY2EB1_EA_2_T_M; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; #B2E73Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY2EB1_EA_2 PHYSICS 1A2E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C LES 404 !PHY2EB1_EA_2_T_N; #B2E70Q_EA_1; #B2E71Q_EA_1; #B2E72Q_EA_1; #B2E74Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 104

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 104

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E P Tuesday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E P Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_P_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E T Tuesday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY3EA1_EA_1 PHYSICS 1A3E T Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM C LES 307

!PHY3EA1_EA_1_T_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 403

!PHY00A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 302

!PHY00A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403

!PHY00A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C1 LAB 221

!PHY00A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C1 LAB 221
!PHY00A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A2_VT_1 PHYSICS 2A T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 305

!PHY00A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B2_VT_2 PHYSICS 2B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 204

!PHY00B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B2_VT_2 PHYSICS 2B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202

!PHY00B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B2_VT_2 PHYSICS 2B P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM C1 LAB 221

!PHY00B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B2_VT_2 PHYSICS 2B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402

!PHY00B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PHY00Y2_VT_0 PHYSICS 2Y C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00Y2_VT_0_C_K; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E71Q_VT_3; #B2E72Q_VT_3; #B2E73Q_VT_3; 

#B2E74Q_VT_3; #B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; #B2P71Q_VT_2; 

#B2P72Q_VT_2; #B2P77Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2; #B2P82Q_VT_2; #B2P83Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A3_VT_1 PHYSICS 3A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A3_VT_1 PHYSICS 3A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A3_VT_1 PHYSICS 3A P Friday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM C1 LAB 221
!PHY00A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 
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02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHY00A3_VT_1 PHYSICS 3A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B3_VT_2 PHYSICS 3B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B3_VT_2 PHYSICS 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B3_VT_2 PHYSICS 3B P Friday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB

!PHY00B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHY00B3_VT_2 PHYSICS 3B T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
C1 LAB 120 SEMINAR 

ROOM

!PHY00B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E72Q_VT_4; #B2E73Q_VT_4; #B2E74Q_VT_4; #B2M43Q_VT_3; 

#B2P72Q_VT_3; #B2P77Q_VT_3; #B2P78Q_VT_3; #B2P83Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYL1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCIENCES C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 309
!PHYL1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYL1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCIENCES C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 305
!PHYL1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYL1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCIENCES P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYL1A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYL1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCIENCES T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D1 LAB K09
!PHYL1A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; 

#B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYG1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS G1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 301
!PHYG1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYG1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS G1A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 304
!PHYG1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYG1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS G1A P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYG1A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYG1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS G1A T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 304
!PHYG1A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYG1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS G1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 301
!PHYG1B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYG1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS G1B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 304
!PHYG1B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYG1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS G1B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYG1B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYG1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS G1B T Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 304
!PHYG1B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L24Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 104
!PHE2LB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 203
!PHE2LB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHE2LB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHE2LB1_EA_2_P_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E T Monday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D LES 201
!PHE2LB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_1; #B2E11Q_EA_1; #B2E12Q_EA_1; #B2E14Q_EA_1; 

#B2E17Q_EA_1; #B2E18Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHE2LB1_EA_2 PHYSICS L02E T Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408 !PHE2LB1_EA_2_T_L; #B2E20Q_EA_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHE3LA1_EA_1 PHYSICS L03E C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 102

!PHE3LA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHE3LA1_EA_1 PHYSICS L03E C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PHE3LA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHE3LA1_EA_1 PHYSICS L03E P Tuesday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHE3LA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHE3LA1_EA_1 PHYSICS L03E T Tuesday 8:50 AM 12:10 PM C LES 308

!PHE3LA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; 

#B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYS1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS S1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 306

!PHYS1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYS1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS S1A C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307

!PHYS1A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYS1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS S1A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYS1A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYS1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS S1A T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 306

!PHYS1A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHYS1A1_VT_1 PHYSICS S1A T Friday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 307

!PHYS1A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; 

#B2P81Q_VT_1; #B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 201

!PHYS1B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; 

#B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; 

#B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 201

!PHYS1B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; 

#B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; 

#B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYS1B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; 

#B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; 

#B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY
!PHYS1B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
C1 LAB 227 

LABORATORY

!PHYS1B1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; #B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; 

#B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF PHYSICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHYS1B1_VT_2 PHYSICS S1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB K09

!PHYS1B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; 

#B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; #B2E71Q_EA_2; #B2E71Q_VT_2; #B2E72Q_EA_2; 

#B2E72Q_VT_2; #B2E73Q_EA_2; #B2E73Q_VT_2; #B2E74Q_EA_2; #B2E74Q_VT_2; 

#B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; 

#B2P71Q_VT_1; #B2P72Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1; 

#B2P82Q_VT_1; #B2P83Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS02A2_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 2A C Monday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K11
!PHS02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS02A2_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 2A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203
!PHS02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS02A2_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 2A P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 240 !PHS02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS02A2_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 2A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 240
!PHS02A2_VT_1_P_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS02B2_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 2B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 204
!PHS02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS02B2_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 2B C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 403
!PHS02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS02B2_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 2B P Monday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 240
!PHS02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_2; #B2L18Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS02B2_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 2B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM D3 LAB 240 !PHS02B2_VT_2_P_L; #B2E14Q_VT_3; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS03A3_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 3A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 120
!PHS03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; 

#B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS03A3_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 3A C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D3 LAB 120
!PHS03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; 

#B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PHS03A3_VT_1 PHYSIOLOGY 3A P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D3 LAB 240
!PHS03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; 

#B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS03B3_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D3 LAB 240
!PHS03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; 

#B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS03B3_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 3B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D3 LAB 240
!PHS03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; 

#B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS03B3_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 3B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM D3 LAB 240 !PHS03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2L17Q_VT_3; #B2L18Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PHS03B3_VT_2 PHYSIOLOGY 3B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 240 !PHS03B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E14Q_VT_4; #B2E15Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PIR1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411 !PIR1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 401 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 413 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 415 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 402 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 412 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 305 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 406 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_VT_1 POLITICS 1A T Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !POL1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR1AA1_VT_1; 

POL1AA1_VT_1
POLITICS 1A; POLITICS 1A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!PIR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !POL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR1AA1_VT_1; 

POL1AA1_VT_1
POLITICS 1A; POLITICS 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!PIR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !POL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR1AA1_VT_1; 

POL1AA1_VT_1
POLITICS 1A; POLITICS 1A C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!PIR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !POL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR1AA1_VT_1; 

POL1AA1_VT_1
POLITICS 1A; POLITICS 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!PIR1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !POL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PIR1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM APK B RING 243 !PIR1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM APK B RING 243 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM APK B RING 243 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM APK B RING 243 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM APK B RING 243 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM APK B RING 243 !POL1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_VT_2 POLITICS 1B T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402
!POL1BB1_VT_2_T_W; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR1BB1_VT_2; 

POL1BB1_VT_2
POLITICS 1B; POLITICS 1B C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!PIR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !POL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR1BB1_VT_2; 

POL1BB1_VT_2
POLITICS 1B; POLITICS 1B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!PIR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !POL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR1BB1_VT_2; 

POL1BB1_VT_2
POLITICS 1B; POLITICS 1B C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!PIR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !POL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR1BB1_VT_2; 

POL1BB1_VT_2
POLITICS 1B; POLITICS 1B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!PIR1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !POL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; 

#B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR2AA2_VT_1; 

POL2AA2_VT_1
POLITICS 2A; POLITICS 2A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!PIR2AA2_VT_1_C_K; !POL2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-

3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR2AA2_VT_1; 

POL2AA2_VT_1
POLITICS 2A; POLITICS 2A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM

D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!PIR2AA2_VT_1_C_K; !POL2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-

3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR2BB2_VT_2; 

POL2BB2_VT_2
POLITICS 2B; POLITICS 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103

!PIR2BB2_VT_2_C_K; !POL2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-

3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR2BB2_VT_2; 

POL2BB2_VT_2
POLITICS 2B; POLITICS 2B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103

!PIR2BB2_VT_2_C_K; !POL2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-

3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2CA2_VT_1 POLITICS 2C C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 104
!POL2CA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2DB2_VT_2 POLITICS 2D C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K10
!POL2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR3AA3_VT_1; 

POL3AA3_VT_1
POLITICS 3A; POLITICS 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103

!PIR3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !POL3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR3AA3_VT_1; 

POL3AA3_VT_1
POLITICS 3A; POLITICS 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 103

!PIR3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !POL3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR3AA3_VT_1; 

POL3AA3_VT_1
POLITICS 3A; POLITICS 3A P Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103

!PIR3AA3_VT_1_P_K; !POL3AA3_VT_1_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
PIR3AA3_VT_1; 

POL3AA3_VT_1
POLITICS 3A; POLITICS 3A P Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 103

!PIR3AA3_VT_1_P_K; !POL3AA3_VT_1_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR3BB3_VT_2; 

POL3BB3_VT_2
POLITICS 3B; POLITICS 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103

!PIR3BB3_VT_2_C_K; !POL3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR3BB3_VT_2; 

POL3BB3_VT_2
POLITICS 3B; POLITICS 3B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 103

!PIR3BB3_VT_2_C_K; !POL3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR3BB3_VT_2; 

POL3BB3_VT_2
POLITICS 3B; POLITICS 3B P Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM B LES 103

!PIR3BB3_VT_2_P_K; !POL3BB3_VT_2_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PIR3BB3_VT_2; 

POL3BB3_VT_2
POLITICS 3B; POLITICS 3B P Tuesday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM B LES 103

!PIR3BB3_VT_2_P_K; !POL3BB3_VT_2_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-

3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7024Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL3CA3_VT_1 POLITICS 3C C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 404 !POL3CA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL3DB3_VT_2 POLITICS 3D C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 307 !POL3DB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PWEEEA4_VT_1 POWER ELECTRONICS 4A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 104 !PWEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PWEEEA4_VT_1 POWER ELECTRONICS 4A C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 204 !PWEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PWEEEA4_VT_1 POWER ELECTRONICS 4A P Monday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!PWEEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) KRLEEA3_VT_1 POWER SYSTEMS 3A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!KRLEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) KRLEEA3_VT_1 POWER SYSTEMS 3A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!KRLEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) KRLEEA3_VT_1 POWER SYSTEMS 3A P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!KRLEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) KRLEEB4_VT_2 POWER SYSTEMS 4B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!KRLEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) KRLEEB4_VT_2 POWER SYSTEMS 4B C Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 309 !KRLEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) KRLEEB4_VT_2 POWER SYSTEMS 4B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!KRLEEB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PIL41A0_VT_1 PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM E LES 100 !PIL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PRIVATE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PIL41A0_VT_1 PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!PIL41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !PFS01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A P Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 201 !PFS01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A P Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 103 !PFS01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 310 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_M; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 312 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_N; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_O; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PFS01A1_VT_1 PROFESSIONAL SKILLS 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 412 !PFS01A1_VT_1_T_P; #B34F5Q_VT_1; #B34FEQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJCEEB1_VT_2 PROJECT COMMUNICATION 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K10 !PJCEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJCEEB1_VT_2 PROJECT COMMUNICATION 1B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K10 !PJCEEB1_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_1; #B6ES0Q_VT_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJEEEA4_VT_1 PROJECT INVESTIGATION (ELECTRICAL) 4A C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!PJEEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PJEEEB4_VT_2 PROJECT INVESTIGATION (ELECTRICAL) 4B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 308 !PJEEEB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PJMMCY4_VT_0 PROJECT INVESTIGATION 4 (MECHANICAL) P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B LES 102 !PJMMCY4_VT_0_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PRM3BB3_VT_2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING !PRM3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PRM3BB3_VT_2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 105 !PRM3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PRM3BB3_VT_2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 204 !PRM3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PRM3BB3_VT_2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !PRM3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PRM3BB3_VT_2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 415 !PRM3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B34HRQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PJBCIB3_VT_2; 

PJBEEB3_VT_2

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3B; PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 3B
C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103

!PJBCIB3_VT_2_C_K; !PJBEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PJBCIB3_VT_2; 

PJBEEB3_VT_2

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3B; PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 3B
C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 103

!PJBCIB3_VT_2_C_K; !PJBEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PJBCIB3_VT_2; 

PJBEEB3_VT_2

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3B; PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 3B
P Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 201

!PJBCIB3_VT_2_P_K; !PJBEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PJBCIB3_VT_2; 

PJBEEB3_VT_2

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3B; PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 3B
P Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM C LES 201

!PJBCIB3_VT_2_P_K; !PJBEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E13Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_2; 

#B2L20Q_VT_2; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJBCIA4_VT_1 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 204 !PJBCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJBCIA4_VT_1 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K10 !PJBCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PJBCIA4_VT_1 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4A P Friday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM B1 LAB 204 !PJBCIA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM02A2_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2A C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !PVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM02A2_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K11 !PVM02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM02A2_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !PVM02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM02A2_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 402 !PVM02A2_VT_1_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM02A2_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !PVM02A2_VT_1_T_M; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 102 !PVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !PVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 102 !PVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !PVM02B2_VT_2_C_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 
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34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 307 !PVM02B2_VT_2_T_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 307 !PVM02B2_VT_2_T_K; !RLE02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411 !PVM02B2_VT_2_T_L; !RLE02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
PVM02B2_VT_2; 

RLE02B2_VT_2

PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 2B; 

REAL ESTATE 2B
T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411 !PVM02B2_VT_2_T_L; !RLE02B2_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM03A3_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 307 !PVM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM03A3_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 307 !PVM03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM03A3_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !PVM03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PVM03A3_VT_1 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !PVM03A3_VT_1_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PVM03B3_VT_2 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 204 !PVM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PVM03B3_VT_2 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 203 !PVM03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PVM03B3_VT_2 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 302 !PVM03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B3F17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PVM03B3_VT_2 PROPERTY VALUATION AND MANAGEMENT 3B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !PVM03B3_VT_2_T_L; #B3F17Q_VT_3; #B3FE7Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!PSY1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K08

!PSY1AA1_VT_1_C_M; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 404 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 402 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K12 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 307 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 202 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 203 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203
!PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 204

!PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 403 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 202 !PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY1AA1_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 403
!PSY1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!PSY1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM E LES 100

!PSY1BB1_VT_2_C_M; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; #B7EX3Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 103 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K10 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 204 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB K09 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 202 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 403
!PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B34IPQ_VT_1; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 307 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K10

!PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_2; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 409 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY1BB1_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 404 !PSY1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2AA2_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 2A: DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K08 !PSY2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2AA2_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 2A: DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PSY2AA2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2AA2_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 2A: DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02
!PSY2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2AA2_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 2A: DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH T Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 102 !PSY2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY2AA2_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 2A: DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PSY2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 
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16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 100 !PSY2CA2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K09

!PSY2CA2_VT_2_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 202 !PSY2CA2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM B LES 104 !PSY2CA2_VT_2_T_L; #B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 103 !PSY2CA2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 102
!PSY2CA2_VT_2_T_N; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2CA2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2C: SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 203 !PSY2CA2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2DB2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2D: POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!PSY2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2DB2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2D: POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY C Thursday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PSY2DB2_VT_2_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2DB2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2D: POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!PSY2DB2_VT_2_T_K; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY2DB2_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 2D: POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY T Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PSY2DB2_VT_2_T_L; #B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2L19Q_VT_2; 

#B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M54Q_VT_2; #B34IPQ_VT_2; #B4A01Q_VT_2; 

#B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3AA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3A: RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGY C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03
!PSY3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3AA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3A: RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGY C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401
!PSY3AA3_VT_1_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3AA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3A: RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGY T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K11 !PSY3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3AA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3A: RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGY T Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103 !PSY3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3AA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3A: RESEARCH PSYCHOLOGY T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401
!PSY3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 101 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 102

!PSY3DB3_VT_2_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 202 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM B LES 102 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 104 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 308 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_N; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 104
!PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_O; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3DB3_VT_2 PSYCHOLOGY 3D: PSYCHOPATHOLOGY T Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 310 !PSY3DB3_VT_2_T_P; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3EA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3E: COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K09
!PSY3EA3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B34IPQ_VT_3; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3EA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3E: COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY T Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 204 !PSY3EA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3EA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3E: COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY T Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 307

!PSY3EA3_VT_1_T_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 100 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203

!PSY3FB3_VT_2_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 413 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 401 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 310 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 404

!PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_P; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 
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16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 412 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 403 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 414 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PSY3FB3_VT_2
PSYCHOLOGY 3F: PSYCHOTHERAPHY:THEO AND 

MODELS
T Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 413 !PSY3FB3_VT_2_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3GA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3G: COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 100 !PSY3GA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3GA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3G: COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 102

!PSY3GA3_VT_1_C_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3GA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3G: COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 103 !PSY3GA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PSY3GA3_VT_1 PSYCHOLOGY 3G: COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY T Thursday 5:10 PM 6:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!PSY3GA3_VT_1_T_L; #B2E15Q_VT_4; #B2E47Q_VT_4; #B2L19Q_VT_3; #B2M48Q_VT_3; 

#B34IPQ_VT_3; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; 

#B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 101 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08
!PMG1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!PMG1AA1_VT_1_P_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A P Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 102
!PMG1AA1_VT_1_P_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 307 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 309 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 312 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 401 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 310
!PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 305 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 405 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 406 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 407 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !PMG1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!PMG1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100
!PMG1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B P Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B34PKQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B P Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K08
!PMG1BB1_VT_2_P_L; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 405 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 406 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B34PKQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 409 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 416 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B34HRQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 305
!PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B34HRQ_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 410 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 413 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 413 !PMG1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG2AA2_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 101
!PMG2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG2AA2_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2A P Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08
!PMG2AA2_VT_1_P_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG2BB2_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM E LES 100
!PMG2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG2BB2_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2B P Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM E LES 200
!PMG2BB2_VT_2_P_K; #B34HRQ_VT_2; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B34PKQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; 

#B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3AA3_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!PMG3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3AA3_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3A P Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 101
!PMG3AA3_VT_1_P_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3BB3_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101
!PMG3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3BB3_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3B P Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM C LES 101
!PMG3BB3_VT_2_P_K; #B34HRQ_VT_3; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_4 
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34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3C13_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3C C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102 !PMG3C13_VT_1_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3C13_VT_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3C P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 103 !PMG3C13_VT_1_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3D23_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3D C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 402 !PMG3D23_VT_2_C_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3D23_VT_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3D P Wednesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102 !PMG3D23_VT_2_P_K; #B34PKQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) QTE2AA2_VT_1 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2A C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 203 !QTE2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) QTE2AA2_VT_1 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 401 !QTE2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) QTE2AA2_VT_1 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2A T Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !QTE2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTE2BB2_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105 !QTE2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTE2BB2_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 406 !QTE2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTE2BB2_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 309 !QTE2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) QTE3AA3_VT_1 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 203 !QTE3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) QTE3AA3_VT_1 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 3A T Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 404 !QTE3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTE3BB3_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 3B C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 203 !QTE3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTE3BB3_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 3B T Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 404 !QTE3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTF2B02_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE FINANCE 2B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!QTF2B02_VT_2_C_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTF2B02_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE FINANCE 2B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !QTF2B02_VT_2_T_K; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) QTF2B02_VT_2 QUANTITATIVE FINANCE 2B T Tuesday 4:20 PM 5:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!QTF2B02_VT_2_T_L; #B34F5Q_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITS10A1_VT_1 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!ITS10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITS10A1_VT_1 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 1A C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!ITS10A1_VT_1_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITS20B1_VT_2 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 1B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB
!ITS20B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; 

#B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITS20B1_VT_2 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 1B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !ITS20B1_VT_2_C_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITS10A2_VT_1 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 203 COMP LAB

!ITS10A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITS10A2_VT_1 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!ITS10A2_VT_1_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITS20B2_VT_2 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 201 COMP LAB

!ITS20B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ITS20B2_VT_2 SCHOOL ICT SUPPORT 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!ITS20B2_VT_2_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SLI11A1_VT_1 SCHOOL LIBRARY AND INFO CENTRE SUPPORT 1A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 304

!SLI11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLI21B1_VT_2 SCHOOL LIBRARY AND INFO CENTRE SUPPORT 1B C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 306

!SLI21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SLI12A2_VT_1 SCHOOL LIBRARY AND INFO CENTRE SUPPORT 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 304

!SLI12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLI22B2_VT_2 SCHOOL LIBRARY AND INFO CENTRE SUPPORT 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 306

!SLI22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MTKMCB2_VT_2 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 2B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 401 !MTKMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MTKMCB2_VT_2 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 2B C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 401 !MTKMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MTKMCB2_VT_2 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 2B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !MTKMCB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MTKMCA3_VT_1 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 3A C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 202 !MTKMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MTKMCA3_VT_1 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 3A C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 204 !MTKMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MTKMCA3_VT_1 SCIENCE OF MATERIALS 3A P Monday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM C LES 402 !MTKMCA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMO21B1_VT_2 SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMISATION C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 103 !IMO21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMO21B1_VT_2 SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMISATION P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !IMO21B1_VT_2_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMO21B1_VT_2 SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMISATION P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !IMO21B1_VT_2_P_L; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMO21B1_VT_2 SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMISATION P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM E LES 203 COMP LAB !IMO21B1_VT_2_P_M; #B34IMQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP1AA1_VT_1 SEPEDI 1A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 105

!SEP1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP1AA1_VT_1 SEPEDI 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308 !SEP1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP1AA1_VT_1 SEPEDI 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 405 !SEP1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP1AA1_VT_1 SEPEDI 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 406

!SEP1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP1BB1_VT_2 SEPEDI 1B C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 201

!SEP1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP1BB1_VT_2 SEPEDI 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 403 !SEP1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP1BB1_VT_2 SEPEDI 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !SEP1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP1BB1_VT_2 SEPEDI 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407

!SEP1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX4Q_EA_2; #B7EX4Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP2AA2_VT_1 SEPEDI 2A C Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 404
!SEP2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP2AA2_VT_1 SEPEDI 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 405 !SEP2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP2AA2_VT_1 SEPEDI 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !SEP2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP2AA2_VT_1 SEPEDI 2A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407
!SEP2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP2BB2_VT_2 SEPEDI 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 204
!SEP2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP2BB2_VT_2 SEPEDI 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 301 !SEP2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP2BB2_VT_2 SEPEDI 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 408 !SEP2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP2BB2_VT_2 SEPEDI 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 410
!SEP2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX3Q_VT_3; #B7EX4Q_VT_3; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SEP3AA3_VT_1 SEPEDI 3A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 310
!SEP3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SEP3BB3_VT_2 SEPEDI 3B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 203
!SEP3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-7; 

#B7026Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING C Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 101 !MMK22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM E LES 200 !MMK22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 408 !MMK22B2_VT_2_T_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_2; #B3N14Q_VT_2; #B3NE4Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !MMK22B2_VT_2_T_L; #B1CMMQ_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB K12 !MMK22B2_VT_2_T_M; #B1CMMQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 410 !MMK22B2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK22B2_VT_2 SERVICES MARKETING T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 411 !MMK22B2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SIGEEB3_VT_2 SIGNAL PROCESSING 3B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIGEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SIGEEB3_VT_2 SIGNAL PROCESSING 3B P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIGEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SIGEEA4_VT_1 SIGNAL PROCESSING 4A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIGEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SIGEEA4_VT_1 SIGNAL PROCESSING 4A P Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIGEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SSTEEA3_VT_1 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 3A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SSTEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SSTEEA3_VT_1 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 3A P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SSTEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SSTEEA3_VT_1 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 3A T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SSTEEA3_VT_1_T_K; #B2M43Q_VT_3; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMS12A2_VT_1 SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 203 !IMS12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMS12A2_VT_1 SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT 2A P Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB
!IMS12A2_VT_1_P_K; #B34IMQ_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SSL41B0_VT_2 SOCIAL SECURITY LAW C Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 310 !SSL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF PUBLIC LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SSL41B0_VT_2 SOCIAL SECURITY LAW C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 310 !SSL41B0_VT_2_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCW1AA1_VT_1 SOCIAL WORK 1A C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 105 !SCW1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCW1BB1_VT_2 SOCIAL WORK 1B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 105 !SCW1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCW2AA2_VT_1 SOCIAL WORK 2A C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 105 !SCW2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW2BB2_VT_2; 

SCW2DB2_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 2B; SOCIAL WORK 2D C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 105 !SCW2BB2_VT_2_C_K; !SCW2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW2BB2_VT_2; 

SCW2DB2_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 2B; SOCIAL WORK 2D C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 105 !SCW2BB2_VT_2_C_K; !SCW2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW3AA3_VT_1; 

SCW3EA3_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 3A; SOCIAL WORK 3E C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 203 !SCW3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !SCW3EA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW3AA3_VT_1; 

SCW3EA3_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 3A; SOCIAL WORK 3E C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 203 !SCW3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !SCW3EA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW3AA3_VT_1; 

SCW3EA3_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 3A; SOCIAL WORK 3E C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 203 !SCW3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !SCW3EA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 
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16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW3AA3_VT_1; 

SCW3EA3_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 3A; SOCIAL WORK 3E C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 203 !SCW3AA3_VT_1_C_K; !SCW3EA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW3HB3_VT_2; 

SCW3JB3_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 3H; SOCIAL WORK 3J C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 104 !SCW3HB3_VT_2_C_K; !SCW3JB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW3HB3_VT_2; 

SCW3JB3_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 3H; SOCIAL WORK 3J C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !SCW3HB3_VT_2_C_K; !SCW3JB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW3HB3_VT_2; 

SCW3JB3_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 3H; SOCIAL WORK 3J C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 104 !SCW3HB3_VT_2_C_K; !SCW3JB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW3HB3_VT_2; 

SCW3JB3_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 3H; SOCIAL WORK 3J C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !SCW3HB3_VT_2_C_K; !SCW3JB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW4AA4_VT_1; 

SCW4CA4_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 4A; SOCIAL WORK 4C C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !SCW4AA4_VT_1_C_K; !SCW4CA4_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCW4AA4_VT_1; 

SCW4CA4_VT_1
SOCIAL WORK 4A; SOCIAL WORK 4C C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !SCW4AA4_VT_1_C_K; !SCW4CA4_VT_1_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW4DB4_VT_2; 

SCW4LB4_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 4D; SOCIAL WORK 4L C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !SCW4DB4_VT_2_C_K; !SCW4LB4_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCW4DB4_VT_2; 

SCW4LB4_VT_2
SOCIAL WORK 4D; SOCIAL WORK 4L C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 203 !SCW4DB4_VT_2_C_K; !SCW4LB4_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCW4HB4_VT_2 SOCIAL WORK 4H C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 202 !SCW4HB4_VT_2_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) SCW4J04_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK 4J C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01
!SCW4J04_VT_0_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 412 !INT1001_VT_0_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 413 !INT1001_VT_0_C_L; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 414 !INT1001_VT_0_C_M; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Wednesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 412 !INT1001_VT_0_C_N; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Wednesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 413 !INT1001_VT_0_C_O; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Wednesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 414 !INT1001_VT_0_C_P; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Wednesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 401 !INT1001_VT_0_C_Q; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT1001_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 1 C Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 402 !INT1001_VT_0_C_R; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT2002_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 2 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 403 !INT2002_VT_0_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT2002_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 2 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 404 !INT2002_VT_0_C_L; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT2002_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 2 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 403 !INT2002_VT_0_C_M; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT2002_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 2 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 404 !INT2002_VT_0_C_N; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT2002_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 2 C Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 401 !INT2002_VT_0_C_O; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT3003_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 3 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 412 !INT3003_VT_0_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT3003_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 3 C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !INT3003_VT_0_C_L; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT3003_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 3 C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 415 !INT3003_VT_0_C_M; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT3003_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 3 C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412 !INT3003_VT_0_C_N; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !INT4004_VT_0_C_K; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Tuesday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 404 !INT4004_VT_0_C_L; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403 !INT4004_VT_0_C_M; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Tuesday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 403 !INT4004_VT_0_C_N; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 412 !INT4004_VT_0_C_O; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) INT4004_VT_0 SOCIAL WORK INTERNSHIP 4 C Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 402 !INT4004_VT_0_C_O; #B7025Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 101 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 102

!SOC1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 404 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 403
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 411 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 405
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 407 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 307
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_M1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 404 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 413
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_N1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 414 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_O1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 301 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 
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16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 302
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_P1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 411 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 306
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_Q1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 301 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 404
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_R1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406
!SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_S1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 407 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 305 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_T1; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 405 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_U; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 406 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_U1; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 405 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_V; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 412 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_V1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 304 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 403 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_W1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_X; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 306 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_Y; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC1AA1_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 1A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 404 !SOC1AA1_VT_1_T_Z; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 402

!SOC1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7024Q_VT_1; #B7025Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 309 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 403 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 412 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 407 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_M1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 408 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-5 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_N1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_O1; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 302 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_P1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_Q1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_R1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413
!SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_S1; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 416 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_1-3; #B7023Q_VT_1-4; #B7023Q_VT_1-5; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_T1; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 407 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_U; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_U1; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 405 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_V; #B7025Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 304 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_V1; #B7025Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 405 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_W; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_W1; #B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 408 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_X; #B7024Q_VT_1 
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16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 408 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_Y; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC1BB1_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 304 !SOC1BB1_VT_2_T_Z; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K10
!SOC2AA2_VT_1_C_L; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; 

#B7024Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 404
!SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 403 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 406
!SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 404 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_M1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 406 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 304 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_N1; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 404 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_O1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 305 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306
!SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_P1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 405 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_S; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 306 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_T; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_U; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 304 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_V; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 304 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_W; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 414 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_X; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; #B7EX3Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC2AA2_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 2A T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304 !SOC2AA2_VT_1_T_Z; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K01

!SOC2BB2_VT_2_C_L; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2; #B7EX2Q_VT_3; 

#B7EX3Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 405 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 401 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_K1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 414
!SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_L1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 312
!SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6; #B7EX3Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 404
!SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_M1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407
!SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_N1; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-

6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 406 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 403 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 412 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 413 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_S; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 414 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_T; #B7023Q_VT_2-3; #B7023Q_VT_2-4; #B7023Q_VT_2-5; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 412 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_U; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 401 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_V; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_W; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7025Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_X; #B4A01Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 407 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_Y; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC2BB2_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 410 !SOC2BB2_VT_2_T_Z; #B7EX2Q_VT_3 
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16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!SOC3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 401
!SOC3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !SOC3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A T Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 305 !SOC3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 414
!SOC3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7EX3Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 405
!SOC3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-

6; #B7EX2Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOC3AA3_VT_1 SOCIOLOGY 3A T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 411 !SOC3AA3_VT_1_T_O; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7025Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 401
!SOC3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 402
!SOC3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; 

#B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !SOC3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_3; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-5 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 402 !SOC3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 403 !SOC3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307 !SOC3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-3; #B7023Q_VT_3-4; #B7023Q_VT_3-5; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF SOCIOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOC3BB3_VT_2 SOCIOLOGY 3B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 411 !SOC3BB3_VT_2_T_O; #B7025Q_VT_3; #B7EX2Q_VT_4; #B7EX5Q_VT_4 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA01A1_VT_1 STATISTICS 1A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!STA01A1_VT_1_C_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA01A1_VT_1 STATISTICS 1A P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA01A1_VT_1_P_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA01A1_VT_1 STATISTICS 1A P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB

!STA01A1_VT_1_P_L; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; 

#B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; 

#B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA01A1_VT_1 STATISTICS 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 103

!STA01A1_VT_1_T_K; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; 

#B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA01A1_VT_1 STATISTICS 1A T Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 105
!STA01A1_VT_1_T_L; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA1EB1_EA_2 STATISTICS 1A1E C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!STA1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA1EB1_EA_2 STATISTICS 1A1E P Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA1EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA1EB1_EA_2 STATISTICS 1A1E T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 401

!STA1EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_EA_1; #B2E41Q_VT_1; #B2E42Q_EA_1; 

#B2E43Q_EA_1; #B2E44Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_EA_1; #B2E45Q_VT_1; #B2E46Q_EA_1; 

#B2E47Q_EA_1; #B2E47Q_VT_1; #B2E49Q_EA_1; #B2E49Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA2EA1_EA_1 STATISTICS 1A2E C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K09

!STA2EA1_EA_1_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA2EA1_EA_1 STATISTICS 1A2E P Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA2EA1_EA_1_P_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA2EA1_EA_1 STATISTICS 1A2E T Thursday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 201

!STA2EA1_EA_1_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B C Friday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 101

!STA01B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA01B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!STA01B1_VT_2_P_L; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!STA01B1_VT_2_P_M; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B P Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!STA01B1_VT_2_P_N; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; 

#B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; #B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; 

#B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; #B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; 

#B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; #B2M48Q_VT_1; 

#B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; #B2M54Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 103

!STA01B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E40Q_EA_2; #B2E40Q_VT_2; #B2E41Q_EA_2; #B2E41Q_VT_2; 

#B2E42Q_EA_2; #B2E42Q_VT_2; #B2E43Q_EA_2; #B2E43Q_VT_2; #B2E44Q_EA_2; 

#B2E44Q_VT_2; #B2E46Q_EA_2; #B2E46Q_VT_2; #B2M40Q_VT_1; #B2M41Q_VT_1; 

#B2M42Q_VT_1; #B2M43Q_VT_1; #B2M44Q_VT_1; #B2M45Q_VT_1; #B2M47Q_VT_1; 

#B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1; #B2P77Q_VT_1; #B2P78Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA01B1_VT_2 STATISTICS 1B T Monday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 103

!STA01B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E45Q_EA_2; #B2E45Q_VT_2; #B2E47Q_EA_2; #B2E47Q_VT_2; 

#B2E49Q_EA_2; #B2E49Q_VT_2; #B2I02Q_VT_1; #B2I04Q_VT_1; #B2M46Q_VT_1; 

#B2M48Q_VT_1; #B2M49Q_VT_1; #B2M50Q_VT_1; #B2M51Q_VT_1; #B2M52Q_VT_1; 

#B2M54Q_VT_1; #B2M55Q_VT_1; #B2M56Q_VT_1; #B2M57Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA02A2_VT_1 STATISTICS 2A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 401

!STA02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA02A2_VT_1 STATISTICS 2A P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA02A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA02A2_VT_1 STATISTICS 2A T Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K02

!STA02A2_VT_1_T_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 
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02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA02B2_VT_2 STATISTICS 2B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 401

!STA02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA02B2_VT_2 STATISTICS 2B P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
D1 LAB 108 COMP 

LAB

!STA02B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA02B2_VT_2 STATISTICS 2B T Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102

!STA02B2_VT_2_T_K; #B2E41Q_VT_3; #B2E42Q_VT_3; #B2E43Q_VT_3; #B2E44Q_VT_3; 

#B2E46Q_VT_3; #B2E47Q_VT_3; #B2I02Q_VT_2; #B2I04Q_VT_2; #B2M41Q_VT_2; 

#B2M42Q_VT_2; #B2M43Q_VT_2; #B2M44Q_VT_2; #B2M45Q_VT_2; #B2M47Q_VT_2; 

#B2M48Q_VT_2; #B2M49Q_VT_2; #B2M50Q_VT_2; #B2M51Q_VT_2; #B2M52Q_VT_2; 

#B2M54Q_VT_2; #B2M55Q_VT_2; #B2M56Q_VT_2; #B2M57Q_VT_2; #B2P78Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA03A3_VT_1 STATISTICS 3A C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 201

!STA03A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA03A3_VT_1 STATISTICS 3A P Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!STA03A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA03A3_VT_1 STATISTICS 3A P Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!STA03A3_VT_1_P_L; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STA03A3_VT_1 STATISTICS 3A T Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B LES 104

!STA03A3_VT_1_T_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA03B3_VT_2 STATISTICS 3B C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 203

!STA03B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA03B3_VT_2 STATISTICS 3B P Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB

!STA03B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA03B3_VT_2 STATISTICS 3B P Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB

!STA03B3_VT_2_P_L; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA03B3_VT_2 STATISTICS 3B P Thursday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB

!STA03B3_VT_2_P_M; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STA03B3_VT_2 STATISTICS 3B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 204

!STA03B3_VT_2_T_K; #B2E41Q_VT_4; #B2E43Q_VT_4; #B2E46Q_VT_4; #B2M41Q_VT_3; 

#B2M43Q_VT_3; #B2M44Q_VT_3; #B2M47Q_VT_3; #B2M49Q_VT_3; #B2M50Q_VT_3; 

#B2M52Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STAE0A3_VT_1 STATISTICS FOR ENGINEERS 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D LES 101 !STAE0A3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STAE0A3_VT_1 STATISTICS FOR ENGINEERS 3A T Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 101 !STAE0A3_VT_1_T_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM C LES 306 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 306 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 310 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 310 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 410 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 407 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO1AA1_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407 !SCO1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCO1AA1_VT_1; 

SCOEXA1_EA_1

STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE; 

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A
C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 103

!SCO1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !SCOEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SCO1AA1_VT_1; 

SCOEXA1_EA_1

STRATEGIC COM 1A: STRAT COM AS A DISCIPLINE; 

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A
C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 103

!SCO1AA1_VT_1_C_K; !SCOEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 408 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 
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16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Monday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 309 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO1BB1_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR
T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 411 !SCO1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; #B7024Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCO1BB1_VT_2; 

SCOEXB1_EA_2

STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR; STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K08

!SCO1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !SCOEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SCO1BB1_VT_2; 

SCOEXB1_EA_2

STRATEGIC COM 1B: COMMUNITIES OF STRAT COM 

PR; STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B
C Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K08

!SCO1BB1_VT_2_C_K; !SCOEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_1-1; #B7023Q_VT_1-6; 

#B7024Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 102
!SCO2AA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 408 !SCO2AA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 411 !SCO2AA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 301 !SCO2AA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7024Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 312 !SCO2AA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2AA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2A: STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 407 !SCO2AA2_VT_1_T_O; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 103
!SCO2BB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 406 !SCO2BB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 406 !SCO2BB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !SCO2BB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 403 !SCO2BB2_VT_2_T_N; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2BB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2B: EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 403 !SCO2BB2_VT_2_T_O; #B7024Q_VT_2; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2CA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2C: BRAND COMMUNICATION C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 102 !SCO2CA2_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2CA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2C: BRAND COMMUNICATION T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 407 !SCO2CA2_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2CA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2C: BRAND COMMUNICATION T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 407 !SCO2CA2_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2CA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2C: BRAND COMMUNICATION T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 305 !SCO2CA2_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO2CA2_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 2C: BRAND COMMUNICATION T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 305 !SCO2CA2_VT_1_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2DB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2D: DIGITAL COMMUNICATION C Tuesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 203 !SCO2DB2_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2DB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2D: DIGITAL COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !SCO2DB2_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2DB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2D: DIGITAL COMMUNICATION T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 404 !SCO2DB2_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO2DB2_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 2D: DIGITAL COMMUNICATION T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !SCO2DB2_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_2-1; #B7023Q_VT_2-6; #B7EX5Q_EA_2; #B7EX5Q_VT_2 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3AA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3A: STRATEGIC INSIGHTS C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 105 !SCO3AA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3AA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3A: STRATEGIC INSIGHTS T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 408 !SCO3AA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3AA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3A: STRATEGIC INSIGHTS T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 408 !SCO3AA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3AA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3A: STRATEGIC INSIGHTS T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301 !SCO3AA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3AA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3A: STRATEGIC INSIGHTS T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 306 !SCO3AA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3BB3_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 3B: SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 201 !SCO3BB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3BB3_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 3B: SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP T Monday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !SCO3BB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3BB3_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 3B: SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP T Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 404 !SCO3BB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3BB3_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 3B: SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 412 !SCO3BB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3BB3_VT_2 STRATEGIC COM 3B: SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 413 !SCO3BB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3CA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3C: CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 201 !SCO3CA3_VT_1_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3CA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3C: CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 405 !SCO3CA3_VT_1_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3CA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3C: CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 405 !SCO3CA3_VT_1_T_L; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3CA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3C: CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 305 !SCO3CA3_VT_1_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCO3CA3_VT_1 STRATEGIC COM 3C: CAMPAIGN DEVELOPMENT T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 310 !SCO3CA3_VT_1_T_N; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3DB3_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 3D: CONTENT 

CREATION&STORYTEL
C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 203 !SCO3DB3_VT_2_C_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3DB3_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 3D: CONTENT 

CREATION&STORYTEL
T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !SCO3DB3_VT_2_T_K; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3DB3_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 3D: CONTENT 

CREATION&STORYTEL
T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 414 !SCO3DB3_VT_2_T_L; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 
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16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3DB3_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 3D: CONTENT 

CREATION&STORYTEL
T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 401 !SCO3DB3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCO3DB3_VT_2
STRATEGIC COM 3D: CONTENT 

CREATION&STORYTEL
T Wednesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 404 !SCO3DB3_VT_2_T_N; #B7023Q_VT_3-1; #B7023Q_VT_3-6; #B7EX5Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 310 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_C_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 307 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 411 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 308 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 304 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_L; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM B LES 102 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_M; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 404 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 407 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_N; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 203 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SCOEXA1_EA_1 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 407 !SCOEXA1_EA_1_T_O; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM B LES 103 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_C_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 408 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_K; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 304 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 304 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_L; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 410 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 407 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_M; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 307 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 306 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_N; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 415 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SCOEXB1_EA_2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 411 !SCOEXB1_EA_2_T_O; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; #B7EX5Q_VT_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK23B3_VT_2 STRATEGIC MARKETING C Monday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K12 !MMK23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK23B3_VT_2 STRATEGIC MARKETING C Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 201 !MMK23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK23B3_VT_2 STRATEGIC MARKETING T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 410 !MMK23B3_VT_2_T_K; #B1CMMQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK23B3_VT_2 STRATEGIC MARKETING T Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 306 !MMK23B3_VT_2_T_L; #B1CEMQ_VT_3; #B1CMMQ_VT_3; #B3N14Q_VT_3; #B3NE4Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MMK23B3_VT_2 STRATEGIC MARKETING T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 401 !MMK23B3_VT_2_T_M; #B7023Q_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB2_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 2B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 201 !SLRBCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB2_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 2B C Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 201 !SLRBCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB2_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 2B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM B LES 104 !SLRBCB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB3_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 3B C Monday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM C LES 309 !SLRBCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB3_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 3B C Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 309 !SLRBCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SLRBCB3_VT_2 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 3B P Friday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !SLRBCB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SLRBCA4_VT_1 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 4A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 308 !SLRBCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SLRBCA4_VT_1 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 4A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D LES 203 !SLRBCA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SMCCIB2_VT_2
STRENGHT OF MATERIALS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 

2B
C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 204 !SMCCIB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SMCCIB2_VT_2
STRENGHT OF MATERIALS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 

2B
C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 201 !SMCCIB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SMCCIB2_VT_2
STRENGHT OF MATERIALS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERS 

2B
P Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K09 !SMCCIB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA3_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D LES 104 !SUSCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA3_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3A C Friday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM D LES 202 !SUSCIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA3_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3A P Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:50 PM C LES 202 !SUSCIA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SUSCIB3_VT_2 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3B C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 403 !SUSCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SUSCIB3_VT_2 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3B C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11 !SUSCIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SUSCIB3_VT_2 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 3B P Tuesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM B1 LAB 204 !SUSCIB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA4_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4A1 C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 202 !SUSCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA4_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4A1 C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 204 !SUSCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUSCIA4_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4A1 P Thursday 12:10 PM 3:30 PM B1 LAB 204 !SUSCIA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUCCIA4_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4A2 C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 202 !SUCCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SUCCIA4_VT_1 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 4A2 C Wednesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM C LES 403 !SUCCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11 !IFM1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION C Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K11 !IFM1EB1_EA_2_C_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 203 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB1_EA_2_P_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 204 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB1_EA_2_P_L; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 205 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB1_EA_2_P_M; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION P Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!IFM1EB1_EA_2_P_N; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

02-ACADEMY COMPT SCI & SOFTW ENGI (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IFM1EB1_EA_2 SYSTEM ADMIN AND AUTOMATION T Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201 !IFM1EB1_EA_2_T_K; #B2E02Q_EA_1 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SIOEEA3_VT_1 SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND DESIGN 3A C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIOEEA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 
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06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SIOEEA3_VT_1 SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND DESIGN 3A P Wednesday 1:50 PM 4:20 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIOEEA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SIOEEB3_VT_2 SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND DESIGN 3B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIOEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SIOEEB3_VT_2 SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND DESIGN 3B P Thursday 1:00 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 219 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!SIOEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TLW41A0_VT_1 TAX LAW C Tuesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !TLW41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TLW41A0_VT_1 TAX LAW C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K08 !TLW41A0_VT_1_C_K; #B4L03Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX2AB0_VT_0 TAXATION 200 C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B LES 100 !TAX2AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX2AB0_VT_0 TAXATION 200 C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 101 !TAX2AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX2B00_VT_0 TAXATION 2AB (DEGREE) C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM E LES 200 !TAX2B00_VT_0_C_K; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX2B00_VT_0 TAXATION 2AB (DEGREE) C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM E LES 200 !TAX2B00_VT_0_C_L; #B34A5Q_VT_2; #B3A17Q_VT_2; #B3AE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX300_VT_0 TAXATION 300 C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 100 !TAX300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX300_VT_0 TAXATION 300 C Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM B LES 101 !TAX300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TAX300_VT_0 TAXATION 300 C Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM B LES 101 !TAX300_VT_0_C_K; #B34CAQ_VT_3; #BCA012_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!TAX03A3_VT_1_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM

VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02
!TAX03A3_VT_1_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03A3_VT_1_T_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03A3_VT_1_T_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!TAX03A3_VT_1_C_K; !TAX03B3_VT_2_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; 

#B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!TAX03A3_VT_1_C_K; !TAX03B3_VT_2_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; 

#B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01

!TAX03A3_VT_1_C_K; !TAX03B3_VT_2_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; 

#B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03A3_VT_1_T_L; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03A3_VT_1_T_L; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)

TAX03A3_VT_1; 

TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0

TAXATION 3A (DEGREE); TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 

3B (DEGREE)
T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03A3_VT_1_T_L; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 3B (DEGREE) C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!TAX03B3_VT_2_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 3B (DEGREE) C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM

FLORRIE DANIELS/A 

LES G01
!TAX03B3_VT_2_C_K; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_C_K; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 3B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03B3_VT_2_T_L; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
TAX03B3_VT_2; 

TAX3AB0_VT_0
TAXATION 3AB; TAXATION 3B (DEGREE) T Wednesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB K08 !TAX03B3_VT_2_T_L; !TAX3AB0_VT_0_T_L; #B3A17Q_VT_3; #B3AE7Q_VT_4 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TXP02A2_VT_1 TAXATION PLANNING 2A (DEGREE) C Thursday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 102 !TXP02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TXP02A2_VT_1 TAXATION PLANNING 2A (DEGREE) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 201 !TXP02A2_VT_1_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TXP02B2_VT_2 TAXATION PLANNING 2B (DEGREE) C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 101 !TXP02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TXP02B2_VT_2 TAXATION PLANNING 2B (DEGREE) C Thursday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 102 !TXP02B2_VT_2_C_K; #B3F17Q_VT_2; #B3FE7Q_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFETY1_DT_0; 

MPFETY1_VT_0

TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET ELECTRICAL 

TECHNOLOGY; TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET 

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 301
!MPFETY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFETY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFETY1_DT_0; 

MPFETY1_VT_0

TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET ELECTRICAL 

TECHNOLOGY; TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET 

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 301
!MPFETY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFETY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFEDY1_DT_0; 

MPFEDY1_VT_0

TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET 

ENGINEERING&DESIGN; TEACHING 

METH&PRAC:FET ENGINEERING&DESIGN

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 304
!MPFEDY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFEDY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFEDY1_DT_0; 

MPFEDY1_VT_0

TEACHING METH&PRAC:FET 

ENGINEERING&DESIGN; TEACHING 

METH&PRAC:FET ENGINEERING&DESIGN

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 304
!MPFEDY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFEDY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSBMY1_DT_0; 

MPSBMY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

BUSINESS&MANAG; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC: BUSINESS&MANAG

C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301 !MPSBMY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSBMY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSBMY1_DT_0; 

MPSBMY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

BUSINESS&MANAG; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC: BUSINESS&MANAG

C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM D LES 301 !MPSBMY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSBMY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; #A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFACY1_DT_0; 

MPFACY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: FET 

ACCOUNTING; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

FET ACCOUNTING

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 302
!MPFACY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFACY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFACY1_DT_0; 

MPFACY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: FET 

ACCOUNTING; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

FET ACCOUNTING

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 302
!MPFACY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFACY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFAFY1_DT_0; 

MPFAFY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: FET 

AFRIKAANS; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

FET AFRIKAANS

C Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 304
!MPFAFY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFAFY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF LANG CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFAFY1_DT_0; 

MPFAFY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: FET 

AFRIKAANS; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

FET AFRIKAANS

C Monday 4:20 PM 6:00 PM C LES 304
!MPFAFY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFAFY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSLAY1_DT_0; 

MPSLAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

LANGUAGES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

SP LANGUAGES

C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 310 !MPSLAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSLAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSLAY1_DT_0; 

MPSLAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

LANGUAGES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

SP LANGUAGES

C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 310 !MPSLAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSLAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSMAY1_DT_0; 

MPSMAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

MATHEMATICS; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

SP MATHEMATICS

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 301 !MPSMAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSMAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; #A5SMAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSMAY1_DT_0; 

MPSMAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

MATHEMATICS; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: 

SP MATHEMATICS

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 301 !MPSMAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSMAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5SMAQ_DT_2; #A5SMAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSNAY1_DT_0; 

MPSNAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP NAT 

SCIENCES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

NAT SCIENCES

C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 305 !MPSNAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSNAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSNAY1_DT_0; 

MPSNAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP NAT 

SCIENCES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC: SP 

NAT SCIENCES

C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 305 !MPSNAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSNAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFBSY1_DT_0; 

MPFBSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET BUSINESS 

STUD; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

BUSINESS STUD

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 302
!MPFBSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFBSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFBSY1_DT_0; 

MPFBSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET BUSINESS 

STUD; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

BUSINESS STUD

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 302
!MPFBSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFBSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFECY1_DT_0; 

MPFECY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

ECONOMICS; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ECONOMICS

C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 301
!MPFECY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFECY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFECY1_DT_0; 

MPFECY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

ECONOMICS; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ECONOMICS

C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 301
!MPFECY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFECY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FBUQ_VT_1; #A5SBUQ_DT_2; 

#A5SBUQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFENY1_DT_0; 

MPFENY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ENGLISH; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ENGLISH
C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 202

!MPFENY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFENY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFENY1_DT_0; 

MPFENY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ENGLISH; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET ENGLISH
C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 202

!MPFENY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFENY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5FLAQ_DT_2; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFGEY1_DT_0; 

MPFGEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

GEOGRAPHY; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET GEOGRAPHY

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 304
!MPFGEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFGEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFGEY1_DT_0; 

MPFGEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

GEOGRAPHY; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET GEOGRAPHY

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 304
!MPFGEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFGEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; 

#A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFHIY1_DT_0; 

MPFHIY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET HISTORY; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET HISTORY
C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411

!MPFHIY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFHIY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLOQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFHIY1_DT_0; 

MPFHIY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET HISTORY; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET HISTORY
C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 411

!MPFHIY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFHIY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLOQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_T_K; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_T_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_T_K; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_T_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_T_L; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_T_L; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; 

#A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFZUY1_DT_0; 

MPFZUY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET isiZULU
T Friday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 410

!MPFZUY1_DT_0_T_L; !MPFZUY1_VT_0_T_L; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; 

#A5SLAQ_VT_1 
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51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFLOY1_DT_0; 

MPFLOY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET LIFE 

ORIENTA; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

LIFE ORIENTA

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 301 !MPFLOY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFLOY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFLOY1_DT_0; 

MPFLOY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET LIFE 

ORIENTA; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

LIFE ORIENTA

C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 301 !MPFLOY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFLOY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFLSY1_DT_0; 

MPFLSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET LIFE 

SCIENCES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

LIFE SCIENCES

C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 305 !MPFLSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFLSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFLSY1_DT_0; 

MPFLSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET LIFE 

SCIENCES; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

LIFE SCIENCES

C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 305 !MPFLSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFLSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFMAY1_DT_0; 

MPFMAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

MATHEMATICS; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET MATHEMATICS

C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304
!MPFMAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFMAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5SMAQ_DT_2; #A5SMAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFMAY1_DT_0; 

MPFMAY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

MATHEMATICS; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET MATHEMATICS

C Wednesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304
!MPFMAY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFMAY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5SMAQ_DT_2; #A5SMAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFPSY1_DT_0; 

MPFPSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET PHYSICAL 

SCIEN; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

PHYSICAL SCIEN

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 308
!MPFPSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFPSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFPSY1_DT_0; 

MPFPSY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET PHYSICAL 

SCIEN; TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET 

PHYSICAL SCIEN

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 308
!MPFPSY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFPSY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FMAQ_DT_2; #A5FMAQ_VT_1; 

#A5NSSQ_DT_2; #A5NSSQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFSEY1_DT_0; 

MPFSEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET SEPEDI; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET SEPEDI
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 301

!MPFSEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFSEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPFSEY1_DT_0; 

MPFSEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET SEPEDI; 

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:FET SEPEDI
C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 301

!MPFSEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPFSEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5FHIQ_DT_2; #A5FHIQ_VT_1; #A5FLAQ_DT_2; 

#A5FLAQ_VT_1; #A5FLOQ_DT_2; #A5FLOQ_VT_1; #A5SLAQ_DT_2; #A5SLAQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSTEY1_DT_0; 

MPSTEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:SP 

TECHNOLOGY; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:SP TECHNOLOGY

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304 !MPSTEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSTEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
MPSTEY1_DT_0; 

MPSTEY1_VT_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRAC:SP 

TECHNOLOGY; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY&PRAC:SP TECHNOLOGY

C Monday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 304 !MPSTEY1_DT_0_C_K; !MPSTEY1_VT_0_C_K; #A5STEQ_DT_2; #A5STEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B LES 100

!FSM10A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 307 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 407 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 408 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 407 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_N; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 415 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 406 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_P; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_Q; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 309 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 312 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_S; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 403 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_T; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 404 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_U; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 415 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_V; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 414 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_W; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 204 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_X; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSM10A2_VT_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 307 !FSM10A2_VT_1_T_Y; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B C Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM B LES 101

!FSM20B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 403 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_K; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 415 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 204 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_N; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM B LES 102 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_P; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 204 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 409 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_R; #B5BSBQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 411 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_S; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 402 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_T; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 401 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_U; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 408 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_V; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 304 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_W; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 415 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_X; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSM20B2_VT_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B T Monday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 416 !FSM20B2_VT_2_T_Y; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 
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51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A C Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!TST10A1_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 403 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 405 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 403 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 404 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_N; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 302 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 306 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 306 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 309 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_R; #B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 310 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Monday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 404 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 412 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 405 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 411 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A1_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D LES 310 !TST10A1_VT_1_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!TST20B1_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1; #B5LAEQ_VT_1; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_1; #B5LASQ_VT_1; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5LOPQ_VT_1; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_1; #B5SMMQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM B LES 104 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSBQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 407 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_1; #B5BSBQ_VT_1; #B5BSEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 416 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_M; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 408 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_N; #B5SGEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D LES 308 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_O; #B5SGEQ_VT_1; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_P; #B5SLSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 308 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LAFQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 401 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_R; #B5SMMQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 416 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_S; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 409 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_T; #B5LAEQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 309 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_U; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_V; #B5LASQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 408 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_W; #B5LAZQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 416 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_X; #B5LAZQ_VT_1; #B5SPSQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B1_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 408 !TST20B1_VT_2_T_Y; #B5LOPQ_VT_1 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM
VUTIVI LECT HALL/A 

LES G02

!TST10A2_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 416 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 410 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 411 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 202 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 203 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 310 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 202 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_Q; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D1 LAB 403 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_R; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 406 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A2_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A T Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 411 !TST10A2_VT_1_T_T; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!TST20B2_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LAZQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 409 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_L; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Monday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 415 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_M; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 301 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM C LES 306 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_O; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Thursday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 310 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_P; #B5LAZQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 302 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_Q; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM C LES 305 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_R; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 410 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_S; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATION&CURRICULUM ST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B2_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 414 !TST20B2_VT_2_T_T; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TST10A3_VT_1 TEACHING STUDIES 3A C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM
D LAB BASEMENT 

K03

!TST10A3_VT_1_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY EDU (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TST20B3_VT_2 TEACHING STUDIES 3B C Friday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM ONLINE TEACHING

!TST20B3_VT_2_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_3; #B5BSBQ_VT_3; #B5BSEQ_VT_3; #B5LAEQ_VT_3; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_3; #B5LASQ_VT_3; #B5LAZQ_VT_3; #B5LOPQ_VT_3; #B5SGEQ_VT_3; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_3; #B5SMMQ_VT_3; #B5SPSQ_VT_3 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) TST00Y4_VT_0 TEACHING STUDIES 4 C Thursday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM E LES 200

!TST00Y4_VT_0_C_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_4; #B5BSBQ_VT_4; #B5BSEQ_VT_4; #B5LAEQ_VT_4; 

#B5LAFQ_VT_4; #B5LASQ_VT_4; #B5LAZQ_VT_4; #B5LOPQ_VT_4; #B5SGEQ_VT_4; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_4; #B5SMMQ_VT_4; #B5SPSQ_VT_4 



104

Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
Group 

Type
Day

Start 

Time

End 

Time
Venue Groups & Qualifications

2026 APK Lecturing Timetable

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TELEEB3_VT_2 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 3B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!TELEEB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TELEEB3_VT_2 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 3B P Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM
B2 LAB 117 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!TELEEB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_3; #B6ELSQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TELEEA4_VT_1 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 4A C Wednesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!TELEEA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF ELEC & ELEC ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TELEEA4_VT_1 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 4A P Monday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
B2 LAB 119 FEBE 

COMP LAB
!TELEEA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6EITQ_VT_4; #B6ELSQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) C Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!EBE00B1_EA_2_C_K; !EBE00B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; 

#B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 102
!EBE00B1_EA_2_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 103
!EBE00B1_EA_2_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !EBE00B1_EA_2_P_N; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !EBE00B1_EA_2_P_R; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB !EBE00B1_EA_2_P_S; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) P Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00B1_EA_2_P_T; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 406 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 407 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Wednesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB 403 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 405 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 403 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 403 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 404 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 411 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 411 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 408 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 409 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 405 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 403 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB 409 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EBE00B1_EA_2 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B) T Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00B1_EA_2_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) C Monday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM ONLINE TEACHING
!EBE00A1_EA_1_C_K; !EBE00A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; 

#B3AE7Q_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 102
!EBE00A1_EA_1_C_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) C Wednesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM C LES 103
!EBE00A1_EA_1_C_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B34BEQ_EA_1; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1; 

#B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00A1_EA_1_P_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !EBE00A1_EA_1_P_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00A1_EA_1_P_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !EBE00A1_EA_1_P_N; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM E LES 201 COMP LAB !EBE00A1_EA_1_P_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM
C RING 307 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00A1_EA_1_P_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Thursday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM
E RING 206 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00A1_EA_1_P_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 
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34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Thursday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM
C RING 303 COMP 

LAB
!EBE00A1_EA_1_P_R; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Wednesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM E LES 202 COMP LAB !EBE00A1_EA_1_P_S; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) P Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM E LES 202 COMP LAB !EBE00A1_EA_1_P_T; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 302 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 301 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_K; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM C LES 301 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM C LES 305 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_L; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 301 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 403 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_M; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM C LES 302 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D LES 404 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_N; #B34AEQ_EA_1; #B3AE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB 406 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_O; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 406 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 402 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_P; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 410 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 403 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_Q; #B34BEQ_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 404 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 312 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_R; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 409 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 309 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_S; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Tuesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D1 LAB 408 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EBE00A1_EA_1 THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A) T Thursday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407 !EBE00A1_EA_1_T_T; #B34FEQ_EA_1; #B3FE7Q_EA_1; #B3NE4Q_EA_1 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MKEMCB3_VT_2 THEORY OF MACHINES 3B C Tuesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM D LES 203 !MKEMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MKEMCB3_VT_2 THEORY OF MACHINES 3B C Friday 8:00 AM 8:50 AM D LES 307 !MKEMCB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MKEMCB3_VT_2 THEORY OF MACHINES 3B P Thursday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM B3 LAB 11 !MKEMCB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TMLMCB4_VT_2 THERMAL SYSTEMS 4B C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 105 !TMLMCB4_VT_2_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TMLMCB4_VT_2 THERMAL SYSTEMS 4B P Monday 1:00 PM 4:20 PM B2 LAB 12 !TMLMCB4_VT_2_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRDMCB2_VT_2 THERMODYNAMICS 2B C Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K08 !TRDMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRDMCB2_VT_2 THERMODYNAMICS 2B C Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM C LES 101 !TRDMCB2_VT_2_C_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRDMCB2_VT_2 THERMODYNAMICS 2B P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB K08 !TRDMCB2_VT_2_P_K; #B6ELSQ_VT_2; #B6MESQ_VT_2 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TMSMCA3_VT_1 THERMOFLUIDS 3A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K12 !TMSMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TMSMCA3_VT_1 THERMOFLUIDS 3A C Wednesday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !TMSMCA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TMSMCA3_VT_1 THERMOFLUIDS 3A P Thursday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B LES 102 !TMSMCA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRMMCA4_VT_1 THERMOMACHINES 4A C Monday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM C LES 307 !TRMMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRMMCA4_VT_1 THERMOMACHINES 4A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:00 PM C LES 308 !TRMMCA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRMMCA4_VT_1 THERMOMACHINES 4A P Thursday 9:40 AM 1:00 PM C LES 310 !TRMMCA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF MECH ENG SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRMMCA4_VT_1 THERMOMACHINES 4A T Friday 8:50 AM 9:40 AM D LES 104 !TRMMCA4_VT_1_T_K; #B6MESQ_VT_4 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRE11A1_VT_1 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 1A C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D1 LAB K09 !TRE11A1_VT_1_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRE21B1_VT_2 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 1B C Tuesday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM D LES 104 !TRE21B1_VT_2_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_1 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRE12A2_VT_1 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 2A C Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM C LES 403 !TRE12A2_VT_1_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRE22B2_VT_2 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 2B C Thursday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 202 !TRE22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_2 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TRE13A3_VT_1 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 3A C Tuesday 8:50 AM 10:30 AM B LES 104 !TRE13A3_VT_1_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

34-DEP OF TRANS &SUPPLY CHAIN MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TRE23B3_VT_2 TRANSPORT ECONOMICS 3B C Wednesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D LES 202 !TRE23B3_VT_2_C_K; #B34TLQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) VVICIA3_VT_1 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3A C Tuesday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 202 !VVICIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) VVICIA3_VT_1 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3A C Thursday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIA3_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) VVICIA3_VT_1 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3A P Wednesday 2:40 PM 4:20 PM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) VVICIA3_VT_1 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3A P Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIA3_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVICIB3_VT_2 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3B C Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVICIB3_VT_2 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3B C Thursday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIB3_VT_2_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) VVICIB3_VT_2 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 3B P Wednesday 11:20 AM 2:40 PM B1 LAB 204 !VVICIB3_VT_2_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_3 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) UDSCIA4_VT_1 URBAN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 4A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D1 LAB K10 !UDSCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) UDSCIA4_VT_1 URBAN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 4A C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM C LES 310 !UDSCIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) UDSCIA4_VT_1 URBAN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 4A P Wednesday 2:40 PM 6:00 PM C LES 203 !UDSCIA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SDICIA4_VT_1 URBAN HYDRAULICS 4A C Monday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310 !SDICIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SDICIA4_VT_1 URBAN HYDRAULICS 4A C Friday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM C LES 202 !SDICIA4_VT_1_C_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

06-DEP OF CIVIL ENGINEER SCIENCE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SDICIA4_VT_1 URBAN HYDRAULICS 4A P Tuesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM B1 LAB 204 !SDICIA4_VT_1_P_K; #B6CISQ_VT_4 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO11B1_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 1B C Tuesday 1:50 PM 3:30 PM C LES 201

!ZOO11B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 
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02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO11B1_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 1B C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D1 LAB K11

!ZOO11B1_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO11B1_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 1B P Wednesday 10:30 AM 1:50 PM D2 LAB 115

!ZOO11B1_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; 

#B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; #B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; 

#B2E14Q_VT_2; #B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; 

#B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; #B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; 

#B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; #B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; 

#B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; 

#B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; #B2L19Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO11B1_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 1B T Friday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM C LES 310

!ZOO11B1_VT_2_T_K; #B2E11Q_EA_2; #B2E11Q_VT_2; #B2E12Q_EA_2; #B2E12Q_VT_2; 

#B2E13Q_EA_2; #B2E13Q_VT_2; #B2E18Q_EA_2; #B2E18Q_VT_2; #B2E19Q_EA_2; 

#B2E19Q_VT_2; #B2E20Q_EA_2; #B2E20Q_VT_2; #B2E70Q_EA_2; #B2E70Q_VT_2; 

#B2L11Q_VT_1; #B2L12Q_VT_1; #B2L14Q_VT_1; #B2L15Q_VT_1; #B2L16Q_VT_1; 

#B2L20Q_VT_1; #B2L25Q_VT_1; #B2P70Q_VT_1; #B2P81Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO11B1_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB K12

!ZOO11B1_VT_2_T_L; #B2E10Q_EA_2; #B2E10Q_VT_2; #B2E14Q_EA_2; #B2E14Q_VT_2; 

#B2E15Q_EA_2; #B2E15Q_VT_2; #B2E17Q_EA_2; #B2E17Q_VT_2; #B2E22Q_EA_2; 

#B2E22Q_VT_2; #B2L10Q_VT_1; #B2L13Q_VT_1; #B2L17Q_VT_1; #B2L18Q_VT_1; 

#B2L19Q_VT_1; #B2L26Q_VT_1 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZOO22A2_VT_1 ZOOLOGY 2A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZOO22A2_VT_1 ZOOLOGY 2A C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22A2_VT_1_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZOO22A2_VT_1 ZOOLOGY 2A P Tuesday 1:00 PM 6:00 PM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22A2_VT_1_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO22B2_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 2B C Tuesday 11:20 AM 1:00 PM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO22B2_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 2B C Thursday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22B2_VT_2_C_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO22B2_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 2B P Tuesday 1:00 PM 6:00 PM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO22B2_VT_2_P_K; #B2E10Q_VT_3; #B2E11Q_VT_3; #B2E12Q_VT_3; #B2E13Q_VT_3; 

#B2E15Q_VT_3; #B2E17Q_VT_3; #B2E18Q_VT_3; #B2E19Q_VT_3; #B2E20Q_VT_3; 

#B2E22Q_VT_3; #B2E70Q_VT_3; #B2L10Q_VT_2; #B2L11Q_VT_2; #B2L12Q_VT_2; 

#B2L13Q_VT_2; #B2L14Q_VT_2; #B2L15Q_VT_2; #B2L16Q_VT_2; #B2L17Q_VT_2; 

#B2L19Q_VT_2; #B2L20Q_VT_2; #B2L25Q_VT_2; #B2L26Q_VT_2; #B2P70Q_VT_2; 

#B2P81Q_VT_2 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZOO33A3_VT_1 ZOOLOGY 3A C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 240

!ZOO33A3_VT_1_C_K; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; 

#B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L12Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZOO33A3_VT_1 ZOOLOGY 3A P Wednesday 12:10 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO33A3_VT_1_P_K; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; 

#B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L12Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO33B3_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 3B C Tuesday 9:40 AM 11:20 AM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO33B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; 

#B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L12Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_3 

02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO33B3_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 3B C Wednesday 10:30 AM 12:10 PM D3 LAB 120

!ZOO33B3_VT_2_C_K; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; 

#B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L12Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_3 
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02-DEP OF ZOOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZOO33B3_VT_2 ZOOLOGY 3B P Wednesday 1:50 PM 5:10 PM D3 LAB 240

!ZOO33B3_VT_2_P_K; #B2E12Q_VT_4; #B2E17Q_VT_4; #B2E18Q_VT_4; #B2E19Q_VT_4; 

#B2E20Q_VT_4; #B2L12Q_VT_3; #B2L13Q_VT_3; #B2L14Q_VT_3; #B2L15Q_VT_3; 

#B2L16Q_VT_3; #B2L17Q_VT_3 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUL1AA1_VT_1 ZULU 1A (NON MOTHERTONGUE SPEAKERS) C Friday 8:00 AM 9:40 AM D LES 404

!ZUL1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUL1AA1_VT_1 ZULU 1A (NON MOTHERTONGUE SPEAKERS) T Wednesday 5:10 PM 6:00 PM D LES 403

!ZUL1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUL1BB1_VT_2 ZULU 1B (NON MOTHERTONGUE SPEAKERS) C Tuesday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 304

!ZUL1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUL1BB1_VT_2 ZULU 1B (NON MOTHERTONGUE SPEAKERS) T Wednesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 408

!ZUL1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B4A01Q_VT_1; #B4L03Q_VT_1; #B7023Q_VT_1-7; #B7026Q_VT_1; 

#B7EX2Q_EA_1; #B7EX2Q_VT_1; #B7EX3Q_EA_1; #B7EX3Q_VT_1; #B7EX5Q_EA_1; 

#B7EX5Q_VT_1 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM C LES 201 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A C Friday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM D LES 105
!ZUS1AA1_VT_1_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2; 

#B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Tuesday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 305 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_K; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 406 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 407 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_N; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 405 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Friday 10:30 AM 11:20 AM D1 LAB 413 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_P; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 410 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_Q; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUS1AA1_VT_1 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1A T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D LES 408 !ZUS1AA1_VT_1_T_R; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B C Thursday 3:30 PM 5:10 PM C LES 201 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_C_K; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B C Monday 12:10 PM 1:50 PM D LES 103
!ZUS1BB1_VT_2_C_L; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2; #B5LAFQ_VT_2; 

#B5SGEQ_VT_2; #B5SLSQ_VT_2; #B5SMMQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D LES 406 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_K; #B5LASQ_VT_2; #B5LOPQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 402 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_L; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Monday 3:30 PM 4:20 PM D1 LAB 409 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_M; #B5LASQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Tuesday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM D LES 407 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_N; #B5BSAQ_VT_2; #B5BSBQ_VT_2; #B5BSEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:40 PM D LES 404 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_O; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5SPSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 408 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_P; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Wednesday 11:20 AM 12:10 PM D1 LAB 409 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_Q; #B5LAEQ_VT_2; #B5SGEQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Friday 9:40 AM 10:30 AM D LES 405 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_R; #B5SLSQ_VT_2 

16-DEP OF AFRICAN LANGUAGE (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUS1BB1_VT_2 ZULU FOR SENIOR & FET PHASE 1B T Monday 2:40 PM 3:30 PM D1 LAB 415 !ZUS1BB1_VT_2_T_S; #B5SMMQ_VT_2 


